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Mem#

52 06412
96 03692
99 00598
09 21156
10 10696
91 04394
27 08169
52 06253
99 01884
31 03650
1312116
1316112
96 02208
07 64328
10 11713
97 01472
02 10619
13 14449
52 03372
04 15847
97 04203
03 11673
84 01984
94 01811
96 04179
99 03571
01 15296
08 15156
13 14450
97 00770
12 12417
06 10516
52 05700
55 06230
83 00790
96 01850
03 14019
05 13588
55 12307
04 14994
07 66402
13 16389
98 02152
04 15200
06 19511
03 16440
10 13516
12 14387
97 00314
11 10524
13 13839

Name

SUDBURY SR JOE
ANDERSON JAYME B
SUDBURY QUINT
MCKINNON SCOTT
OAKS SHARRED T
OAKEY TRAVIS
GREEN ROBERT P
SPENCER BRAD
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
ISOM WYNN R
HANCOCK RYAN S
NIELSON BRIAN C
MARTIN BILL
SORENSEN CLINT
STITT ROGER M
MARTIN W D
SORENSEN CHAD F
BARNES JAYSON W
JOHNSON STEVE P
STITT TYLER J
AIELLO TRAVIS B
AVERETT P BRAD
WEHKING ED

HART CRAIG J
MARTIN LORI L
MAJERS GENE
GIBSON LINDA A
WRIGHT PAM
DOOLAN TIM
OTTESEN STEVE M
STODART IAN

SYME SCOTT E
ROACH JOE

SNOW STEVE
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
LESHKO MIKE P
FULLWOOD LARRY
PALMER ALLEN L
PATTEN JAMES W
ROBERTS LYNN A
MYERS COLTEN C
HILTON MIKE J
HARTLEY BRIAN
ALLRED WAYNE
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
WELLS CLAY Q
GOOCH BRIAN B
KELLEY GAUGE K
WARD KEITH
TARBET SHANE LEE
RANDALL HUNTER C

SBV
SBV

VT

VT

SBV

JRG

SBV

LDI
SRV
LDII
LDII
SBV

JR
SRV
SRV
SBV
SBV
SRV

VT

JR
SBV

SBV

JR
SBV
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HIGH ALL AROUND
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uT
uT
uT
uT
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uT
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uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

Mem#

1112892
11 14052
06 14908
06 13405
08 12160
10 12254
89 02148
08 11063
1114292
52 06912
04 12040
11 14050
52 00702
80 05785
86 04524
1211214
14 14649
1311823
03 11773
09 22962
5201122
03 13363
91 00981
02 10643
13 15305
96 04180
52 06070
82 05203
83 03073
11 11540
52 04772
08 13458
91 04112
13 15665
08 15157
03 12639
52 02920
88 03007
05 10326
13 10572
13 156392
93 02961
06 14906

Name

YORKEY JOHN
SINGLETON KAMI
NIELSEN BYRON
OAKS TROY
STEWART STEVEN O
SLOAN JUSTIN D
WALL DARRELL J
STEELE SCOTT M
KINDER CHRIS E
VOSNOS JOHN G
DAVIS MAC

TARBET WHITTNY J
BACHMAN BRUCE
VAN CLEAVE DEON R
ALLRED BRUCE G
HONE JARIN
BRERETON JIM E
JONES CRAIG
UNGERMAN GORDON J
NICHOLSON MARK E
BROWN GLEN E
CURRY HAROLD C
LONG KEVIN
DANIELS DEWEY R
CORRY DON R
MARTIN LEE ANN
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
FISCHER DAVID R
MOUSLEY BARRY K
AVERETT MEGAN
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
STUBBS COREY L
KAUFMAN ROGER W
JOHNSON DAVID T
STANLEY NIKI
HENRIE SCOTT A
HOLMAN RALPH B
PALMER BRENT L
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
KINDER AUSTIN C
BARNES NICHOLE
CLOWARD BRENT B
AVERETT SHEREE M

Special

SJ
SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

JR
SBV
SRV
SRV

SJ

SBV

VT
SRV
SBV

LDl
SRV

SBV
JR
VT

SBV
VT
LDI
SBV
VT

LDII
SJ
LDI
SRV
LDI
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AAA

AA

642

A

652
651
650
649
649
649
647
647
647
645
645
642

641
640

638

638
636

622

618

608
608
600

B

652

642

641

638

635

632
631
627
627
624

622

612
609
608

590
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2014 Utah State Shoot
Trophy Winners

Wednesday, June 25th 2014

Event 1 - USTA Officers Welcome Singles Event 2 - UT Sr Vet Team Capt Gene Majers Handicap Event 3 - UT Vet Team Capt Bruce Allred Doubles

Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score
Champion Janessa Beaman CcO 100 Champion Wyatt Haldorson MT 99 Champion Ray Stafford CcO 100
Jayme Anderson uTt 100 Long Ydg (25-27) Scott McKinnon uTt 98 AA Cory Dalton NM 99
A Shane Tarbet uT 100 Mid Ydg (22-24.5) Brian Gooch uTt 97 A Scott Syme uTt 99
B John Yorkey uT 98 Short Ydg (19-21.5) Jarin Hone uTt 96 B Mark Nicholson uTt 97
[} Dewey Daniels uT 98 Lady | Jenny Taylor uTt 97 (o} Kim Grady NM 94
D Louis Palagi CcO 95 Lady Il Lynn Martin NV 94 D Austin Kinder uTt 89
Lady | Kim Grady NM 99 Sub Vet Ed Wehking uTt 99 Lady | Janessa Beaman CcO 99
Lady Il Marilyn Walker Cco 98 Veteran James Sharp AZ 97 Lady Il Linda Gibson uTt 96
Sub Vet Joe Sudbury uT 100 Sr. Veteran Bill Acord AR 96 Sub Vet Ron Christensen NV 98
Veteran Ron McConnell AB 100 Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uTt 98 Veteran Bill Martin uTt 99
Sr. Veteran Gary Palese AZ 100 Junior Hardy Musselman wy 97 Sr. Veteran Gene Majers uTt 98
Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 100 Junior Gold Cole Dalton NM 98 Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uTt 99
Junior Hardy Musselman WYy 100 Junior Davis Onesian NV 96
Junior Gold Cole Dalton NM 99 Junior Gold Cole Dalton NM 98
Thursday, June 26th
Event 4 - UT JR Team Capt Megan Averett Doubles Event 5 - UT Lady Team Capt Leslie Bodily Singles Event 6 - Bill & LeeAnn Martin Sponsor of the Yr Handicap
Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score
Champion Ron Christensen NV 100 Champion Janessa Beaman CcO 100 Champion Scott McKinnon uTt 100
Craig Hart uT 99 Jayme Anderson uTt 100 Long Ydg (25-27) Tim Reed SD 99
A Bruce Bachman uT 98 A Brian Nielson uTt 100 Mid Ydg (22-24.5) Whittny Tarbet uTt 97
B Greg Cordes AK 98 B Shaun Musselman wy 99 Short Ydg (19-21.5) John Yorkey uTt 97
C Allen Palmer uT 96 C Dennis Olszewski uTt 97 Lady | Mary Alby NM 96
D Niki Stanley uT 84 D Harley Thompson uTt 94 Lady Il Robin Fullwood uTt 90
Lady | Janessa Beaman CcO 98 Lady | Kim Grady NM 99 Sub Vet Larry Fullwood uTt 98
Lady Il Marilyn Walker Cco 95 Lady Il Lynn Martin NV 99 Veteran Ray Stafford CcoO 98
Sub Vet Vince Bianco AZ 99 Sub Vet Joe Sudbury uTt 100 Sr. Veteran Gene Majers uTt 96
Veteran Ron McConnell AB 100 Veteran Bill Martin uTt 100 Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uTt 94
Sr. Veteran Cliff Haycock CcO 97 Sr. Veteran Ken Seidel CcO 100 Junior Dalton Lamons AR 98
Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 100 Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uTt 99 Junior Gold Cole Dalton NM 94
Junior Hardy Musselman WYy 97 Junior Hardy Musselman wy 100
Junior Gold Cole Dalton NM 98 Junior Gold Keiver Haldorson MT 100

Friday, June 27th

Event 7 - UT Open Team Capt Joe Sudbury Class Singles

In-State
Trophy
AA

A
B
C
D
Lady |
Lady Il
Sub Vet
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Junior
Junior
Junior Gold

Event 8 - HAA Champion Sean Hawley Preliminary Handicap

In-State
Trophy
Champion
Runner-Up
Long Ydg (25-27)
Mid Ydg (22-24.5)

Short Ydg (19-21.5)

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub Vet

Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Junior

Junior
Junior Gold

Winner
Joe Sudbury
Brent Palmer

Don Corry
Gauge Kelley
Kenneth Elliott

Lori Martin
Linda Gibson

Mike Leshko
Bill Martin
Deon Van Cleave
Sharred Oaks
Whittny Tarbet
Tyler Stitt

Winner
Rue Bell
Scott McKinnon
Jeremie Summers
John Yorkey
Frank Aiello
Jackie Love
LeeAnn Martin
Joe Sudbury
Dave Southerlin
Allen Palmer
Sharred Oaks
Hunter Randall
Brian James

State

State
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

Event 9 - 2013 Utah All Americans Class Doubles

In-State
Trophy
AA

A
B
C
D
Lady |
Lady Il
Sub Vet
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Junior
Junior
Junior Gold

Winner
Quint Sudbury
Steve Ottesen

Mark Bauer
Mike Hilton
Dewey Daniels
Lori Martin
Linda Gibson
Joe Sudbury
Wynn Isom
Joe Roach
Jarin Hone
Gauge Kelley
Tyler Stitt

State
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

Score
100
100
99
95
94
99
100
100
100
100
100
99
99

Score
98
97
96
96
95
94
95
97
97
96
93
96
95

Event 7 - UT Open Team Capt Joe Sudbury Class Singles

Non-Resident
Trophy
AA

A
B
C
D
Lady |
Lady Il
Sub Vet
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Junior
Junior
Junior Gold

Winner
Britt Dalton
Howard Hughes
David Moser
Art Hammer
Hunter Johnson
Janessa Beaman
Susan Kalal
James Thomson
Ray Stafford
George Miller
Brady Clawson
Hardy Musselman
Cole Dalton

State
NM

Score
100
100
100

96
99
100
99
99
100
100
99
100
100

Event 8 - HAA Champion Sean Hawley Preliminary Handicap

Non-Resident
State
Champion
Runner-Up
Long Ydg (25-27)
Mid Ydg (22-24.5)

Short Ydg (19-21.5)

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub Vet

Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Junior

Junior
Junior Gold

Winner
William Sayles
Mike Grady
Cory Dalton
Randy Lamons
Peter Martin
Tonya Kent
Kathleen Starr
Vince Bianco
Ray Stafford
Bill Acord
Brady Clawson
Dalton Lamons
Keiver Haldorson

State
Cco
NM
NM
AR
NV
MT
Cco
AZ
Cco
AR
MT
AR
MT

Event 9 - 2013 Utah All Americans Class Doubles

Non-Resident
Trophy
AA

A
B
C
D
Lady |
Lady Il
Sub Vet
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Junior
Junior
Junior Gold

Winner
Cory Dalton
Dan Treanor

Mary Alby
Wyatt Haldorson
Lee Brinkerhoff
Janessa Beaman
Kathleen Starr
Vince Bianco
Ray Stafford
Lane Richard
Brady Clawson
Hardy Musselman
Keiver Haldorson

State
NM

Score

Score



2014 Utah State Shoot
Trophy Winners

Saturday, June 28th

Event 10 - Joe Sudbury Utah State Singles Championship Event 10 - Joe Sudbury Utah State Singles Championship
In-State Non-Resident

Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score

Champion Jayme Anderson ut 200 Champion James Thomson AB 200

Runner-Up Chad Sorensen ut 200 Runner Up Britt Dalton NM 199

3rd Scott McKinnon uTt 200 3rd Mike Grady NM 199

AA Clint Sorensen ut 199 AA Cory Dalton NM 199

A Brad Spencer ut 198 A David Petrouske CcO 198

B LeeAnn Martin uTt 194 B Robert Birch ID 195

[} Gauge Kelley ut 190 [} Louis Palagi CcO 189

D Alice Wells uT 187 D Dale Hurd ID 183

Lady | Lori Martin ut 195 Lady | Janessa Beaman CcO 200

Lady | R/U Jenny Taylor ut 195 Lady | R/U Tonya Kent MT 189

Lady Il Pam Wright ut 197 Lady Il Marilyn Walker CcO 198

Lady Il R/U Linda Gibson ut 196 Lady Il R/U Susan Kalal AZ 194

Sub Veteran Joe Sudbury ut 199 Sub Veteran William Sayles CcO 198

Sub Vet R/U Larry Fullwood ut 199 Sub Vet R/U Tim Robb AZ 198

Veteran Wynn Isom ut 197 Veteran Ray Stafford CcO 199

Vet R/U Jeff Jolley ut 196 Vet R/U William Camus MT 198

Sr. Veteran Gene Majers ut 200 Sr. Veteran Gary Bulley MT 199

SV RMU Byron Nielsen ut 198 SV R Ken Seidel CcO 198

Sub Junior Sharred Oaks ut 198 Sub Junior Brady Clawson MT 197

SJRU Kyle Durbin ut 189 SJRU Haley Musselman wy 187

Junior Colter Rock ut 200 Junior Hardy Musselman wy 198

JRRU lan Stodart uTt 198 JRRU Davis Onesian NV 197

Junior Gold Tyler Stitt ut 198 Junior Gold Cole Dalton NM 199

JR Gold R/U Brian James uTt 193 JR Gold R/U Evan Martin NV 199

Husband & Wife Bil & LeeAnn 388
Martin
Two in a Family Chad & Siint ut 399
orensen

Sunday, June 29th

Event 11 - Sharred Oaks Utah State Doubles Championship Event 11 - Sharred Oaks Utah State Doubles Championship
In-State Non- Resident
Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score
Champion Joe Sudbury uT 99 Champion Tim Reed SD 99
Runner-Up W. D. Martin uT 99 Runner-Up Daniel Treat CcO 98
3rd Jayson Barnes uT 98 3rd James Thomson AB 97
AA Quint Sudbury uT 98 AA Britt Dalton NM 96
A Brian Nielson uT 97 A Phil Simms CcO 96
B Mark Bauer uT 93 B Brad Wellington CcO 96
C Darrell Wall uT 93 C David Atkins sD 94
D Gene Wilson uT 85 D Jody Weber NV 83
Lady | Lori Martin ut 95 Lady | Janessa Beaman CcO 95
Lady | R/U Niki Stanley ut 80 Lady | R/U Mary Alby NM 89
Lady Il Linda Gibson ut 93 Lady Il Lynn Martin NV 94
Lady Il R/U Pam Wright ut 92 Lady Il R/U Susan Kuenzler CcO 90
Sub Veteran Robert Green uTt 99 Sub Veteran Vince Bianco AZ 99
Sub Vet R/U Brad Spencer ut 97 Sub Vet R/U Harold Schwandt AB 98
Veteran Bill Martin uTt 97 Veteran Ray Stafford CcO 97
Vet R/U James Patten uTt 93 Vet R/U Jim Lemmons NV 97
Sr. Veteran Gene Majers ut 95 Sr. Veteran Cliff Haycock CcO 96
SV R/U Joe Roach uTt 93 SV R/U Delbert Behring CcO 95
Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uTt 99 Sub Junior Haley Musselman wy 91
SJRU Kami Singleton ut 96 SJRU Brady Clawson MT 86
Junior Gauge Kelley ut 91 Junior Phillip Barrus ID 97
JRRU Hunter Randall uTt 89 JRRU Hardy Musselman Wy 96
Junior Gold Tyler Stitt ut 91 Junior Gold Cole Dalton NM 98
JR Gold R/U Not Awarded uTt - JR Gold R/U Evan Martin NV 94

Event 12 - Kami Singleton Utah State Handicap Championship Event 12 - Kami Singleton Utah State Handicap Championship

In-State Non- Resident
Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score
Champion Tim Doolan uT 100 Champion James Sharp AZ 99
Runner-Up Jayme Anderson uT 99 Runner-Up Tim Reed SD 99
3rd Roger Stitt uT 97 3rd Brian Stoa ID 98
4th Scott McKinnon uTt 97 Lady | Jamessa Beaman CcO 95
5th Brian Nielson uTt 97 Lady | R/U Tonya Kent CcO 95
6th Jeff Lloyd uTt 97 Lady Il Kathleen Starr CcO 97
Lady | Lori Martin uT 95 Lady Il R/U Susan Kalal AZ 93
Lady | R/U Nichole Barnes uT 94 Sub Veteran James Thomson AB 96
Lady Il Pam Wright uTt 96 Sub Vet R/U William Sayles CcO 96
Lady Il R/U LeeAnn Martin uTt 92 Veteran Ray Stafford CcO 98
Sub Veteran Joe Sudbury uT 99 Vet R/U Darryl Kohn WA 98
Sub Vet R/U Robert Green uT 98 Sr. Veteran Ken Seidel CcO 99
Veteran Wynn Isom uT 94 SV R Dean McClure AZ 95
Vet R/U Bill Martin uT 94 Sub Junior Brady Clawson MT 95
Sr. Veteran Jim Duke uT 95 SJRU Haley Musselman wy 91
SV RMU Doug DeVries uT 95 Junior Joshua Schanaman AZ 99
Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 94 JRRU Davis Onesian NV 97
SJRU Jarin Hone uT 92 Junior Gold Cole Dalton NM 98
Junior lan Stodart uT 96 JR Gold R/U Keiver Haldorson MT 94
JRRU Gauge Kelley uT 95
Junior Gold Tyler Stitt uT 95

JR Gold R/U Brian James uT 93



High All-Around
In-State
Trophy
Champion
Runner-Up
AA

A
B
C
D
Lady |
Lady Il
Sub Veteran
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Junior
Junior
Junior Gold

High Over All
In-State
Trophy
Champion
Runner Up
AA

A
B
C
D
Lady |
Lady Il
Sub Veteran
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Sub Junior
Junior
Junior Gold

2014 Utah State Shoot

Trophy Winners

High All-Around
Non-Resident

Winner State Score Trophy Winner
Jayme Anderson uTt 397 Champion Tim Reed
Quint Sudbury uT 392 Runner-Up Britt Dalton
Chad Sorensen uT 391 AA Cory Dalton
Brad Spencer uT 391 A Joshua Schanaman
lan Stodart uT 380 B Wyatt Haldorson
Gauge Kelley uTt 376 [} Russell Roberts
Nichole Barnes uT 349 D Tonya Kent
Lori Martin uT 385 Lady | Janessa Beaman
Pam Wright uT 385 Lady Il Kathleen Starr
Joe Sudbury uT 397 Sub Veteran James Thomson
Bill Martin uTt 385 Veteran Ray Stafford
Gene Majers uT 387 Sr. Veteran Ken Seidel
Sharred Oaks uT 391 Sub Junior Brady Clawson
Colter Rock uT 382 Junior Hardy Musselman
Tyler Stitt uT 384 Junior Gold Cole Dalton
High Over All
Non-Resident
Winner State Score State Winner
Joe Sudbury uT 1278 Champion Ray Stafford
Jayme Anderson uT 1271 Runner-Up Tim Reed
Scott McKinnon uT 1266 AA Mike Grady
Brian Nielsen uT 1241 Lady | Janessa Beaman
John Yorkey uT 1209 Lady Il Lynn Martin
Gauge Kelley uT 1189 Sub Veteran Tim Robb
Austin Kinder uT 1088 Veteran Ron McConnell
Lori Martin uT 1215 Sr. Veteran Cliff Haycock
Linda Gibson uT 1218 Sub Junior Brady Clawson
Robert Green uT 1257 Junior Hardy Musselman
Bill Martin uT 1249 Junior Gold Cole Dalton
Gene Majers uT 1243
Sharred Oaks uT 1269
lan Stodart uT 1218

Tyler Stitt uT 1221

State
SD
NM
NM

Score
396
393
389
385
381
354
364
390
376
393
394
386
378
390
395

Score
1274
1271
1266
1271
1205
1267
1237
1241
1231
1258
1264



HIGH OVERALL
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Mem#

52 06412
96 03692
10 10696
09 21156
27 08169
91 04394
99 00598
99 01884
96 02208
52 03372
97 01472
02 10619
99 03571
1316112
52 06253
06 10516
84 01984
94 01811
96 01850
07 64328
13 14449
55 12307
10 11713
98 02152
04 15847
06 13405
0115296
12 12417
96 04179
13 14450
03 14019
55 06230
03 16440
06 19511
11 10524
11 12892
52 06912
83 00790
08 15156
04 15200
11 14050
06 14908
09 22962
52 00702
13 13839
10 13516
11 14292
08 11063
08 12160
10 12254
52 01122

USTA 2014 STATE SHOOT

Name

SUDBURY SR JOE
ANDERSON JAYME B
OAKS SHARRED T
MCKINNON SCOTT
GREEN ROBERT P
OAKEY TRAVIS
SUDBURY QUINT
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
MARTIN BILL
JOHNSON STEVE P
MARTIN W D
SORENSEN CHAD F
MAJERS GENE
NIELSON BRIAN C
SPENCER BRAD
SYME SCOTT E
WEHKING ED

HART CRAIG J
LESHKO MIKE P
SORENSEN CLINT
BARNES JAYSON W
PATTEN JAMES W
STITT ROGER M
HARTLEY BRIAN
STITT TYLER J
OAKS TROY

GIBSON LINDA A
STODART IAN
MARTIN LORI L
DOOLAN TIM
FULLWOOD LARRY
SNOW STEVE
WELLS CLAY Q
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
TARBET SHANE LEE
YORKEY JOHN
VOSNOS JOHN G
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
WRIGHT PAM
ALLRED WAYNE
TARBET WHITTNY J
NIELSEN BYRON
NICHOLSON MARK E
BACHMAN BRUCE
RANDALL HUNTER C
GOOCH BRIAN B
KINDER CHRIS E
STEELE SCOTT M
STEWART STEVEN O
SLOAN JUSTIN D
BROWN GLEN E

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

VT
SBV

JRG

LDII
JR
LDI
SBV
SBV

SBV
SRV
LDl
SBV
JR
SRV

SBV
JR

SRV

AAA

AA

1278
1271
1269
1266
1257
1256
1255
1253
1249
1246
1245
1244
1243

1239
1236
1234
1231
1230

1226

1212

1210
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A

1241
1240

1230
1227

1223
1221
1220
1218

1213

1212

1209
1209

1209
1208
1207
1204
1204
1203
1203
1203

1199
1194
1193
1193
1193
1193

B

1218
1215

1209

1202

C

D
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HIGH OVERALL

Mem#
uTt 14 14649
uTt 12 14387
uTt 80 05785
uT 11 14052
uT 1211214
uT 52 06070
uTt 91 04112
uTt 96 04180
uTt 02 10643
uTt 03 12639
uT 52 04772
uT 0311773
uT 08 15157
uTt 05 10326
uTt 93 02961
uTt 52 02920
uT 13 10572

uT 13 15392

USTA 2014 STATE SHOOT

Name

BRERETON JIME
KELLEY GAUGE K

VAN CLEAVE DEON R
SINGLETON KAMI
HONE JARIN
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
KAUFMAN ROGER W
MARTIN LEE ANN
DANIELS DEWEY R
HENRIE SCOTT A
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
UNGERMAN GORDON J
STANLEY NIKI
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
CLOWARD BRENT B
HOLMAN RALPH B
KINDER AUSTIN C
BARNES NICHOLE

Special

JR
SRV
SJ
SJ
SRV
SBV
LDII

SBV
VT

LDI
LDII
SRV
VT
SJ
LDI

AAA

AA
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A

1190

1183

1132

1103

B

1186

1178
1169

1148
1142
1140
1137
1134

1121

C

1189

1160

1146

D
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HIGH ALL AROUND

CO
AB
SD
CcO
NM
NM
NM
AZ
NM
CO
AZ
WY
AB
NV
MT

CO
CO
AB
AZ
NV
CO
AZ
MT
MT
NV
MT

MT
WY
NV
CO

AZ
AB
AZ
MT
NM
CcO
CO
NM
AZ
NV
WY
MT

AZ
AZ
NV
AZ
AK

Mem#

09 14618
90 04740
85 03923
06 13651
85 02501
99 00855
84 01899
93 01944
03 15770
09 13435
04 07002
05 15412
81 05082
52 01450
07 66949
16 11082
82 03038
84 01565
79 03401
04 07564
05 13938
99 04025
89 05417
09 22306
09 24656
12 156392
80 01722
08 14892
10 13379
07 66058
82 06559
89 02847
07 64372
87 01288
87 02949
90 05229
92 06214
89 05280
01 13721
09 16661
87 03736
07 52730
93 00390
05 15413
86 06240
87 01483
10 04589
17 39165
90 07517
94 03207
79 11433

Name

STAFFORD L RAY
THOMSON JAMES D
REED TIM M

BEAMAN JANESSA J
DALTON CORY
DALTON BRITT
GRADY MIKE E
BIANCO VINCE L
DALTON COLE
SAYLES WILLIAM
ROBB TIM
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
SCHWANDT HAROLD
CHRISTENSEN RON
HALDORSON KEIVER K
STOREY WALTER E
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
SIMMS PHIL D
MCCONNELL RONALD J
SHARP JAMES R
MARTIN EVAN H
SIMMS NATE J
TREANOR DANNY P
CLAWSON BRADY L
HALDORSON WYATT T
ONESIAN DAVIS
FISHER DALE

STOA BRIAN

KENT J D

SKOGEN DENTON J
LEMMONS JAMES C
STARR KATHLEEN M
ABO SCOTT B

KALAL RANDY R

HILL GARRY D

LANE RICHARD R
CAMUS WILLIAM P
ALBY MARY R
NEWELL DAVID T
WELLINGTON BRAD
CLEMENT JEFF
STRUNK TOM H
HOOVER SCOTT F
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
HOLLIFIELD JOE
MILLER GEORGE G
MCCLURE DEAN
ABTAHI JALAL

KALAL SUSAN
CORDES GREG J

Special

VT
SBV

LDI

SBV
JRG
SBV
SBV

JR
SBV
SBV
JRG

SRV
SBV
VT
VT
JRG

SBV
SJ
JR
JR

JR
VT
LDl

VT
SBV
SRV

VT

LDI
SRV

SRV
SBV

SRV
SRV
SRV

LDII

USTA 2014 STATE SHOOT

AAA

AA
690
687
686
683
683
683
682
682
681
680
678

673
672

670
670
669

666

663

662

660

658

655

651

650

647

644
644

A

681

674

672

666

665

664

663

661

661
660

659

658

655

651
651
650

646
644

643
641

B

663

660

652

647

7/2/2014 2:58:46 PM

C

D

Page 1

Starting Class

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
AA
AA
AA
A
AA
AA
A
AA
AA
AA
A
AA
A
A
AA
B
A
AA
A
A
A
AA

>

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA



HIGH ALL AROUND

NV
CO
NM
NV
CO
NV
CO

MT
CO

CA
AB
CO
MT

WA
WY

OR
NV
MT
NV

CO
CcO
NV

Mem#

08 16059
91 02622
08 11640
11 13314
85 08450
93 05894
88 01524
03 16130
07 04660
17 06502
02 15018
86 06524
88 04097
09 16415
12 14967
87 05069
87 05248
1115798
84 01977
11 15155
13 15799
31 02304
06 10060
11 15738
97 01228
1311515
13 15798

Name

MARTIN LYNN E
BURGESS ROY
GRADY KIM C
THRAN RICHARD W
WALKER MARILYN B
ROSS WESTON T
CLARK WILLIAM C
MILLER MIKE L
ALLINSON CHET
BEHRING DELBERT
GRILZ RANDY R
HAZARD GARY S
KUHN TREVOR A
WALKER RONALD W
KENT TONYA L
LOBO KENNETH R
KOHN TERESA L
MUSSELMAN HALEY
WEHKING LEONARD E
GOOCH WILLIAM C
BRINKERHOFF LEE
DIERUF IVAN
ROBERTS RUSSELL
HAMMER ART
KUENZLER SUSAN A
PALAGI JULIE ANN
BRINKERHOFF STACEY

Special

SRV
VT
VT

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV
LDI
VT
LDII
SJ
SBV

SBV

SBV

LDl
LDl

USTA 2014 STATE SHOOT

AAA

AA

635

630

A

639

639

638

637

635

633

632

629

626

617

7/2/2014 2:58
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640
639

639

633
633

627

622
622

615
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615
615
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HIGH OVERALL

Mem#
CO 09 14618
CO 06 13651
SD 85 03923
AZ 04 07002
NM 84 01899
AB 90 04740
NM 03 15770
NM 85 02501
WYy 05 15412
AZ 93 01944
NV 52 01450
NM 99 00855
CO 09 13435
MT 07 66949
NV 12 15392
CO 82 03038
AB 79 03401
AB 81 05082
MT 09 22306
AZ 04 07564
MT 80 01722
ID 07 64372
AZ 89 05417
WYy 07 66058
MT 09 24656
AZ 87 01288
MT 86 06240
NM 89 05280
AZ 90 05229
AB 87 02949
ID 08 14892
NV 08 16059
CO 0113721
NV 93 00390
AZ 07 52730
IL 03 16130
ID 87 01483
AZ 10 04589
AK 79 11433
AZ 94 03207
CO 09 16415
WY 05 15413
CO 85 08450
NV 90 07517
NM 08 11640
AB 88 04097
1A 02 15018
CA 86 06524
ID 87 05069
NV 11 13314

WA 87 05248

USTA 2014 STATE SHOOT

Name

STAFFORD L RAY
BEAMAN JANESSA J
REED TIM M

ROBB TIM

GRADY MIKE E
THOMSON JAMES D
DALTON COLE
DALTON CORY
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
BIANCO VINCE L
CHRISTENSEN RON
DALTON BRITT
SAYLES WILLIAM
HALDORSON KEIVER K
ONESIAN DAVIS
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
MCCONNELL RONALD J
SCHWANDT HAROLD
CLAWSON BRADY L
SHARP JAMES R
FISHER DALE

ABO SCOTT B
TREANOR DANNY P
SKOGEN DENTON J
HALDORSON WYATT T
KALAL RANDY R

VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A

ALBY MARY R

LANE RICHARD R
HILL GARRY D
STOA BRIAN
MARTIN LYNN E
NEWELL DAVID T
HOOVER SCOTT F
STRUNK TOM H
MILLER MIKE L
HOLLIFIELD JOE
MILLER GEORGE G
CORDES GREG J
KALAL SUSAN
WALKER RONALD W
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
WALKER MARILYN B
ABTAHI JALAL
GRADY KIM C

KUHN TREVOR A
GRILZ RANDY R
HAZARD GARY S
LOBO KENNETH R
THRAN RICHARD W
KOHN TERESA L

Special

VT
LDI

SBV

SBV
JRG

JR
SBV
SBV

SBV
JRG
JR
SRV
VT
SBV
SJ
VT

SBV
JR
JR
VT

LDI
SRV
SBV

LDII
SRV
SBV
SRV

VT

SRV

LDl
SRV

LDII
SRV
LDI

SBV
SRV
VT
VT
LDII

AAA

AA

1274
1271
1271
1267
1266
1265

1259
1258
1256
1255
1255
1248
1246

1241
1237

1231

1229

1213

1211

1202
1200

1188

1169

7/2/2014 2:56:58 PM

A

1264

1241

1235

1229

1224
1223
1222

1214

1212

1205

1199
1198
1196
1193
1192
1192
1191

1178

1168
1167

B

1217

1213

1205

1190
1188

1182

1176
1172

C

D

Page 1

Start Class

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

A
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

A
AA
AA

A
AA

A
AA
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HIGH OVERALL

CO
MT
WY
CO
CO

Mem#

88 01524
31 02304
1115798
91 02622
1311515

USTA 2014 STATE SHOOT

Name

CLARK WILLIAM C
DIERUF IVAN
MUSSELMAN HALEY
BURGESS ROY
PALAGI JULIE ANN

Special

SRV
SBV
SJ
SRV
LDII

AAA

AA

7/2/2014 2:56:58 PM

A

1165
1152

D
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

)
CO
uT
)
uT
)
NM
AB
WY
AZ
)
AZ
AB
)
WY
)
)
AZ
)
uT
uT
)
MT
NV
uT
NM
CO
CO
)
NM
NM
CO
uT
)
MT
AB
)
AR
NV
AZ
uT
)
uT
NV
)
uT
MT
uT
uT
)
uT
)
CO

10.3
13.2
22.4
22.5
23.1
25.2
26.1
28.5
29.2
29.4
30.2
35.2
43.1

3.2
14.3
15.4
16.5
17.4
19.2
19.3
20.2
20.3
21.3
24.2
25.1
26.4
271
27.4
28.2
30.3
30.4
31.2
32.5
35.3
43.3
43.4

4.5

6.2

9.2
141
15.1
15.2
16.1
18.1
18.4
19.1
21.1
22.1
23.2
23.3
24.4
27.5
29.1

03 14019
06 13651
52 06412
27 08169
96 03692
10 10696
85 02501
90 04740
05 15412
93 01944
11 10524
02 10133
81 05082
10 12254
36 04522
52 03372
97 01472
04 07002
02 10619
99 01884
52 06912
99 03571
09 22306
52 01450
94 01811
03 15770
82 03038
01 13721
11 14292
84 01899
08 11640
85 08450
06 10516
52 03460
86 06240
79 03401
11 12892
99 12704
12 156392
82 00895
99 00598
08 15156
96 02208
08 16059
08 12160
09 21156
80 01722
55 12307
98 02152
1211214
84 01984
96 01850
09 14618

1- USTA OFFICERS SINGLES
177

Name

FULLWOOD LARRY
BEAMAN JANESSA J
SUDBURY SR JOE
GREEN ROBERT P
ANDERSON JAYME B
OAKS SHARRED T
DALTON CORY
THOMSON JAMES D
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
BIANCO VINCE L
TARBET SHANE LEE
PALESE GARY
SCHWANDT HAROLD
SLOAN JUSTIN D
QUITBERG KEVIN B
JOHNSON STEVE P
MARTIN W D

ROBB TIM
SORENSEN CHAD F
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
VOSNOS JOHN G
MAJERS GENE
CLAWSON BRADY L
CHRISTENSEN RON
HART CRAIG J
DALTON COLE
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
NEWELL DAVID T
KINDER CHRIS E
GRADY MIKE E
GRADY KIM C
WALKER MARILYN B
SYME SCOTT E
JOLLEY JEFF
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
MCCONNELL RONALD J
YORKEY JOHN
ACORD BILL E
ONESIAN DAVIS
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
SUDBURY QUINT
WRIGHT PAM
MARTIN BILL

MARTIN LYNN E
STEWART STEVEN O
MCKINNON SCOTT
FISHER DALE
PATTEN JAMES W
HARTLEY BRIAN
HONE JARIN
WEHKING ED
LESHKO MIKE P
STAFFORD L RAY

SBV

LDI
SBV
SBV

SJ

SBV
JR
SBV

SRV
SBV

SBV

SBV
SRV

SJ
SBV

JRG
SRV
SRV

LDI
LDl

vT

VT

SRV
JR
VT

LDl
VT
LDl
SRV

VT

SJ
SBV
SBV

VT

6/25/2014 1:32:23 PM

AAA

AA

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99

99
99

99

99

99
99

98
98

98

98
98

98
98
98

100

100
99
99

99

99

99

99

98
98

98

98

98
98

99
99

98

98

98

Page
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AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
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AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
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AA

AA
AA
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AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

> >

AA
AA
AA



Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

31.3
31.5
33.2
33.3
34.3
37.5

2.4

4.3

7.3

7.5

8.5
13.1
171
17.3
21.5
241
26.2
26.3
27.2
28.3
29.5
35.5
40.3
40.5
41.3
41.4

7.2

8.3
12.3
13.4
20.1
20.5
22.3
27.3
29.3
30.5
32.4
37.1
38.2
40.1
43.5
44.3

4.4

6.3

71
24.5
25.4
32.1
34.2
37.3
37.4
38.1
38.3

03 11313
09 16415
02 10643
94 03207
09 13435
90 07517
01 13909
55 06230
07 60659
12 15311
14 14649
07 66949
04 07564
07 52730
52 00702
11 10383
99 00855
86 04524
54 02334
1316112
85 03923
82 06559
89 05417
83 00790
07 64372
10 11713
04 14991
1214736
03 16130
02 15018
5201122
52 06253
0311773
01 15296
87 01483
11 14050
87 01288
12 14387
13 14449
88 00286
87 02949
04 01960
08 13326
91 04394
09 22962
88 00103
31 02304
90 05229
1316198
12 14667
80 04787
13 13839
06 19511

1- USTA OFFICERS SINGLES
177

Name

BERGMAN KAREN K
WALKER RONALD W
DANIELS DEWEY R
KALAL SUSAN
SAYLES WILLIAM
ABTAHI JALAL
ALLEN DAVID

SNOW STEVE

LOVE JACKIE
LAMONS DALTON
BRERETON JIM E
HALDORSON KEIVER K
SHARP JAMES R
STRUNK TOM H
BACHMAN BRUCE
MILLER GIL

DALTON BRITT
ALLRED BRUCE G
WILLIS ROY O
NIELSON BRIAN C
REED TIM M
LEMMONS JAMES C
TREANOR DANNY P
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
ABO SCOTT B

STITT ROGER M
LOVE RANDY E
LAMONS RANDY L
MILLER MIKE L
GRILZ RANDY R
BROWN GLEN E
SPENCER BRAD
UNGERMAN GORDON J
GIBSON LINDA A
HOLLIFIELD JOE
TARBET WHITTNY J
KALAL RANDY R
KELLEY GAUGE K
BARNES JAYSON W
SCHATZ KENNETH A
HILL GARRY D
BULLEY GARY

BELL RUEH

OAKEY TRAVIS
NICHOLSON MARK E
THOMAS LYNN D
DIERUF IVAN

LANE RICHARD R
PALAGI LOUIS J
BROOKS Il EDWARD M
COYLE DICK JR
RANDALL HUNTER C
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P

LDl
SRV

LDl
SBV
SRV

LDI
JR

JRG

VT
SRV
SBV
SBV

SRV

VT
SBV
SRV

VT
SBV
VT
SBV

LDl

JR
VT
JR

VT
SBV
SRV
SBV

SBV
SBV
SRV
SBV

VT

JR

6/25/2014 1:32

AAA

AA
98

98
98
97

97

97
97

97
97

97
96

96

95

98

98

97
97
97
97

97
97
97
97

97
97

97
97
97

96

96
96

96
96
96
96

96
96

96

95

95
95

95

:23 PM

96

96

95

95

95
95
95

98

96
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

)
WY
uT

uT
Wi
CA

AZ
uT
)
)

)
uT
AB
)
uT
)
AZ
uT
)
NV
)
AZ
uT
AK
CO
WY
NV
uT
WA
uT
)
AZ
uT
MT
AZ
)
WY
NM
CO
uT
NV
)
WA
)
WY
NV
)
Wi
CO
uT

38.5
2.5
6.5
7.4
8.2

10.2

11.2

12.5

14.2

16.2

24.3

25.3

25.5

33.4

33.5

43.2
3.5
4.1
4.2
9.3

111

11.5

14.4

19.4

21.2

22.2

23.5

34.1

34.4

35.1

35.4

40.2
2.1
3.3
6.1

10.5

13.3

15.3

16.3

17.2

26.5

28.4

34.5

36.3

37.2

40.4

11.3

13.5

36.1

441

10.1

12.2

16.4

1313128
84 03422
13 15665
13 15621
03 16440
01 10032
86 06524
87 05069
82 02593
96 04179
07 66514
06 13405
08 14892
08 15157
52 05000
88 04097
10 13516
08 11063
93 02961
88 00285
52 06070
80 05785
95 01151
07 64328
17 39165
91 01531
79 11433
88 01524
58 07643
93 00390
06 14908
87 05248
04 15847
13 14450
84 05265
05 10326
09 24656
10 04589
04 15200
11 15798
89 05280
12 14155
91 04112
11 13314
11 14052
87 05045
52 04772
07 66058
96 01495
1212417
93 05844
91 02622
96 04180

1- USTA OFFICERS SINGLES
177

Name

TAYLOR JENNY
GOOD PAUL W
JOHNSON DAVID T
BIRCH ROBERT W
WELLS CLAY Q
KASTEN ANN T
HAZARD GARY S
LOBO KENNETH R
LUCHETTA SANDRA
MARTIN LORI L
SKINNER BILL

OAKS TROY

STOA BRIAN
STANLEY NIKI
OSTLER GENE C
KUHN TREVOR A
GOOCH BRIAN B
STEELE SCOTTM
CLOWARD BRENT B
SCHATZ SHERRY A
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
VAN CLEAVE DEON R
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
SORENSEN CLINT
MCCLURE DEAN
NOLAND WELDON G
CORDES GREG J
CLARK WILLIAM C
TREMBATH WALLY E
HOOVER SCOTT F
NIELSEN BYRON
KOHN TERESA L
STITTTYLER J
DOOLAN TIM

NEFF DENNIS L
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
HALDORSON WYATT T
MILLER GEORGE G
ALLRED WAYNE
MUSSELMAN HALEY
ALBY MARY R
JOHNSON HUNTER
KAUFMAN ROGER W
THRAN RICHARD W
SINGLETON KAMI
KOHN DAREL L
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
SKOGEN DENTON J
HUGHES HOWARD G
STODART IAN
KASTEN FREDERICK J
BURGESS ROY
MARTIN LEE ANN

LDI
SBV
VT
VT

LDl
SRV
VT
LDI
LDI
SBV

LDI
VT

SRV

LDII
SRV
SRV
SRV

SRV
SRV

SRV
SBV
SBV
SRV
LDII
JRG
SBV
SRV
LDII
JR
SRV
SBV
SJ
LDI
JRG
SBV
VT
SJ
VT
VT
JR

JR
SBV
SRV

LDII

6/25/2014 1:32

AAA

AA

94

94

93
93

93

94

94

94
94

94
93
93

93
93

93
93
92
92

92

92
92

92
92
92

91
91

:23 PM

94
94

94

94
94

94
94

93
93
93
93
93

93

93

92

92

92
92

91

91

90
90

94

92

90

Page

92

3

o w >0

> >
> WO >

UWwwWwww?>>»>>>»>00>>0 0>

> > >
> m>»> 0> >

Do OwWw>»>»0>»2>2>O0O000>>0>0>> > >



Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
WY
AZ

)
)
CO
)
uT
)
NV
NV
)
CA
)
CA
uT

18.5
23.4
32.2
31.4
411
2.3
6.4
10.4
3.4
121
18.2
36.4
9.1
38.4
11.4
8.4
2.2
44.2

03 12639
52 02920
05 15413
37 02590
08 13126
52 00606
10 14340
1311515
14 18600
91 00532
52 02154
80 01771
14 16442
13 156392
08 13746
98 00201
78 05480
13 10572

1- USTA OFFICERS SINGLES
177

Name

HENRIE SCOTT A
HOLMAN RALPH B
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
BERGMAN JOHN
BARRUS PHILLIP W
ALLEN MARK

LAYTON VIC

PALAGI JULIE ANN
NESTEGARD GEOFFREY M
SINNOTT BILL C
ELLIOTT KENNETH L
SMITH LAWRENCE S
MURRAY GEORGE E
BARNES NICHOLE

LEE LINDA

WELLS ALICE F
BRIDGES BILL

KINDER AUSTIN C

SBV
vT

SRV
JR

VT
LDII

SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
LDI
LDII
LDII
SRV
SJ

6/25/2014 1:32

AAA

AA

90

89
89
88

:23 PM

90

90

87
87

86
85

80

76

Page
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76
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Trophy Report 2- GENE MAJERS HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

MT
AZ
uT
)
uT
NV
)
NM
SD
uT
CO

AZ
WY
uT
)
AR
uT
NV
uT
uT
SD
uT
)
uT
MT
WY
uT
AR
uT
CO
)
uT
)
)
NM
)
uT
AR
AZ
uT
)
AZ
NV

uT
)
AZ
uT
)
uT
)
AZ

5.3
17.4
24.4
19.1
19.3
24.2
25.2
26.4
29.5

3.5

5.2
12.3
171
29.2
38.1
38.5

6.2

8.2

9.2
16.5
22.5
24.3
25.3
34.2

2.2

5.1

5.5

71
11.3
12.2
13.2
19.2
22.4
23.1
23.2
30.3
32.5

2.5

8.3
141
15.4
16.3
17.3
18.1
18.5
20.5
27.5
35.2

4.4

8.5
16.1
20.1
21.2

09 24656
04 07002
84 01984
09 21156
99 01884
52 01450
10 10696
03 15770
8503923
10 13516
06 13651
03 16130
04 07564
05 15412
13 13839
1313128
99 12704
1211214
12 156392
97 01472
27 08169
90 03795
06 13405
11 14052
91 04394
07 66949
07 66058
09 22962
12 14736
03 16440
09 13435
02 10619
52 06412
96 03692
98 02152
84 01899
06 10516
03 14019
12 15311
82 00895
52 03372
04 15200
07 52730
08 16059
08 14892
52 06253
96 01850
0210133
08 13326
14 14649
96 02208
52 01122
17 39165

176

Name

HALDORSON WYATT T
ROBB TIM

WEHKING ED
MCKINNON SCOTT
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
CHRISTENSEN RON
OAKS SHARRED T
DALTON COLE

REED TIM M

GOOCH BRIAN B
BEAMAN JANESSA J
MILLER MIKE L
SHARP JAMES R
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
RANDALL HUNTER C
TAYLOR JENNY
ACORD BILL E

HONE JARIN
ONESIAN DAVIS
MARTIN W D

GREEN ROBERT P
ATKINS DAVID A
OAKS TROY
SINGLETON KAMI
OAKEY TRAVIS
HALDORSON KEIVER K
SKOGEN DENTON J
NICHOLSON MARK E
LAMONS RANDY L
WELLS CLAY Q
SAYLES WILLIAM
SORENSEN CHAD F
SUDBURY SR JOE
ANDERSON JAYME B
HARTLEY BRIAN
GRADY MIKE E
SYME SCOTT E
FULLWOOD LARRY
LAMONS DALTON
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
JOHNSON STEVE P
ALLRED WAYNE
STRUNK TOM H
MARTIN LYNN E
STOA BRIAN
SPENCER BRAD
LESHKO MIKE P
PALESE GARY

BELL RUEH
BRERETON JIM E
MARTIN BILL
BROWN GLEN E
MCCLURE DEAN

From
To

JR
SBV
SBV

SBV
SJ
JRG

LDI
vT
VT
JR
JR

LDI

SRV
SJ
JR

SBV

SJ

JRG
JR

SBV

SBV

SBV
JR
VT

SBV
SRV
LDl

SBV
SBV
SRV
SBV

VT
VT
SRV

6/25/2014 4:57:06 PM

25.
27.

99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97

96
96
96
96

95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94

94
94
94
94

94
94
94

93
93
93

97

96

96

96

95
95

94
94

93

Page

97
97

96

94

93

1

25.5
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

22.5
27
26
27
27

19.5
19
22
19
23
27
27
25
27

23.5
27
27
27
22
23

25.5
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
25
27
27
27
22

23.5
27
27
27
24

21.5
27
27
27



Trophy Report 2- GENE MAJERS HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

21.3
26.2
26.5
32.1
35.3
411
413
44.1

13

15

45
10.3
11.5
12.5
17.2
18.4
22.1
222
26.1
28.4
28.5
29.1
29.3
33.2
33.3
35.1
39.2
433

2.4

3.1

4.1

4.2

6.3

7.4

7.5

9.5
10.1
12.1
13.3
14.2
15.1
18.3
34.1
39.5
40.3
40.4
41.4

3.3
14.4
20.2
25.4
27.1
315

09 22306
99 00855
89 05280
90 05229
52 03460
08 13126
07 64372
1212417
84 03422
03 12639
04 15847
98 00201
80 05785
87 05069
1115798
88 00103
55 12307
91 01531
85 02501
1316112
90 04740
09 14618
8701483
02 10643
94 03207
93 00390
13 14449
86 06240
01 13909
1110383
08 11063
93 02961
52 04770
11 14050
13 15621
05 10326
01 10032
91 00532
91 02622
82 02593
99 00598
84 06059
91 04112
07 66514
89 05417
87 05045
10 11713
13 14450
95 01151
52 06912
31 02304
82 03038
09 16415

176

Name

CLAWSON BRADY L
DALTON BRITT
ALBY MARY R

LANE RICHARD R
JOLLEY JEFF
BARRUS PHILLIP W
ABO SCOTTB
STODART IAN
GOOD PAUL W
HENRIE SCOTT A
STITT TYLER J
WELLS ALICE F

VAN CLEAVE DEON R
LOBO KENNETH R
MUSSELMAN HALEY
THOMAS LYNN D
PATTEN JAMES W
NOLAND WELDON G
DALTON CORY
NIELSON BRIAN C
THOMSON JAMES D
STAFFORD L RAY
HOLLIFIELD JOE
DANIELS DEWEY R
KALAL SUSAN
HOOVER SCOTT F
BARNES JAYSON W
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
ALLEN DAVID
MILLER GIL

STEELE SCOTTM
CLOWARD BRENT B
NICHOLES STEVEN E
TARBET WHITTNY J
BIRCH ROBERT W
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
KASTEN ANN T
SINNOTT BILL C
BURGESS ROY
LUCHETTA SANDRA
SUDBURY QUINT
ALBY JULIAN B
KAUFMAN ROGER W
SKINNER BILL
TREANOR DANNY P
KOHN DAREL L
STITT ROGER M
DOOLAN TIM
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
VOSNOS JOHN G
DIERUF IVAN
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
WALKER RONALD W

From
To
SJ

LDI
SRV
VT
JR

JR
SBV
SBV
JRG

LDII
SRV

VT

SJ
SBV

VT
SRV

SBV
VT

LDII
SBV

SBV

SRV
VT
JR
VT

LDII
LDl
SRV
SRV
LDI

VT
SBV
SBV
SBV

VT

SBV
SRV
SBV
SBV
SRV
SRV

6/25/2014 4:57:06 PM

25.
27.

93
93
93
93
93
93
93

92
92

92
92
92
92
92
92
92

92

92
91

91
91
91
91

91
91
91

90
90
90
90

92
92
92

92

92

92
92

92

91
91
91
91
91
91

91
91

90
90

Page

93

92

91
91

91

2

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20.5
24
23.5
23
19.5
22
27
27
22.5
27
27
27
26
27
27
27
24
22.5
27
22.5
27
27
22
24.5
24
23
22.5
22.5
21
19
26
26
25
27
23.5
23
21.5
25.5
27
27
22.5
23.5
27
27
27
25



Trophy Report 2- GENE MAJERS HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
NV
NV
)

)
)
uT
WY
uT
MT
)
AZ
CO
AZ
)
)
WA
AB
AB
CO
AZ
uT
)
NV
uT
AB
uT
AZ
uT
CA
)
uT
NV
)
AZ
)
CA
CO
)
uT
NM
CO
AB
NV
uT
)
WY
AZ
Wi
uT
)
CO

32.2
36.1
36.4

1.4

5.4

6.5

7.3
13.4
14.3
20.3
21.1
25.1
29.4
31.2
32.4
35.4
39.4
40.2
43.4
43.5
44.3
15.3
19.4
20.4
36.3
38.2
43.2

2.3

9.3
111
11.4
27.3
33.5
35.5

3.4

6.4

7.2
11.2
13.1
16.4
21.5
30.4
34.5
43.1
14.5
16.2
18.2
30.5
31.3
10.2
15.2
26.3
27.4

06 19511
96 01495
80 01771
08 12160
02 15018
11 12892
07 60659
52 04772
36 04522
99 03571
80 01722
94 01811
93 01944
85 08450
87 01288
06 14908
83 00790
87 05248
79 03401
87 02949
1316198
10 04589
07 64328
52 05700
1113314
12 14387
88 04097
52 00606
88 00285
52 06070
08 13746
01 15296
08 15156
82 06559
14 18600
52 05723
11 10524
86 06524
88 01524
96 04180
52 00702
08 11640
12 14155
81 05082
90 07517
96 04179
52 02154
05 15413
03 11313
93 05844
55 06230
86 04524
01 13721

176

Name

MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
HUGHES HOWARD G
SMITH LAWRENCE S
STEWART STEVEN O
GRILZ RANDY R
YORKEY JOHN

LOVE JACKIE
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
QUITBERG KEVIN B
MAJERS GENE
FISHER DALE

HART CRAIG J
BIANCO VINCE L
WALKER MARILYN B
KALAL RANDY R
NIELSEN BYRON
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
KOHN TERESA L
MCCONNELL RONALD J
HILL GARRY D

PALAGI LOUIS J
MILLER GEORGE G
SORENSEN CLINT
ROACH JOE

THRAN RICHARD W
KELLEY GAUGE K
KUHN TREVOR A
ALLEN MARK

SCHATZ SHERRY A
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
LEE LINDA

GIBSON LINDA A
WRIGHT PAM
LEMMONS JAMES C
NESTEGARD GEOFFREY M
ROBBINS HAL W
TARBET SHANE LEE
HAZARD GARY S
CLARK WILLIAM C
MARTIN LEE ANN
BACHMAN BRUCE
GRADY KIM C
JOHNSON HUNTER
SCHWANDT HAROLD
ABTAHI JALAL
MARTIN LORI L
ELLIOTT KENNETH L
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
BERGMAN KAREN K
KASTEN FREDERICK J
SNOW STEVE
ALLRED BRUCE G
NEWELL DAVID T

From

To

SRV
SRV
SBV

LDI
VT

SRV

SBV
LDII
VT
SRV
SRV
LDII
VT
SBV
SBV
SRV

SRV
VT
JR

LDII
SRV
LDII
LDII
LDII
VT

SRV

SRV
SRV
LDII
SBV
LDI
JR
SBV
SRV
LDI
SRV

LDII
SBV

SRV
SRV

6/25/2014 4:57:06 PM

25.
27.

90
90

89

89

89
89
89
89
89
89
89

89
89
89

88
88
88

88
87

87

87

86
86
86
86

86
85
85

85
85

84
84
84

90
89

89

88

87
87

87
86
86

86
86

85

Page

89
89

89

89

88

87

86

84

3

26.5
26
23
24
25
21
21
26

24.5
27
27
27
27

25.5
25
27
21
27
27
27
19
27
26
27
24

19.5
26
27
21
22
22
27

23.5
27
23

23.5
23
22
26
27
27

26.5

21.5
27
25
27
24
25
25

19.5
27

25.5
27



Trophy Report 2- GENE MAJERS HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
AZ
uT
)
uT
CO
AK
uT
AZ
uT
AZ
)
NM
CA
NV
)
)

33.4
40.1
38.4
23.4
28.2
10.5
34.3

3.2

6.1
23.3
34.4
44.2
27.2

4.3

9.4
22.3
39.3

08 15157
88 00286
13 15392
52 02920
1114292
1311515
79 11433
10 12254
84 05265
90 04059
80 04787
13 10572
54 02334
78 05480
14 16442
03 11773
12 14667

176

Name

STANLEY NIKI
SCHATZ KENNETH A
BARNES NICHOLE
HOLMAN RALPH B
KINDER CHRIS E
PALAGI JULIE ANN
CORDES GREG J
SLOAN JUSTIN D
NEFF DENNIS L
BATLEY JERRY K
COYLE DICK JR
KINDER AUSTIN C
WILLIS ROY O
BRIDGES BILL
MURRAY GEORGE E
UNGERMAN GORDON J
BROOKS Il EDWARD M

From
To
LDI

vT
LDI
vT
LDl
SRV
VT

SJ

SRV
SRV

vT

6/25/2014 4:57:06 PM

25.

84

82

82

80

77

64

81
80
80

80

71

53

Page

83

81

80

69

4

22.5
25
18
26
27
18
23

22.5
23
25
22
18
27
24
20
27
23



Trophy Report 3- BRUCE ALLRED DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

29.1
13.2
16.1
25.2
26.1
32.5
14.2
17.4
20.3
24.2
26.2
26.4
27.5

6.3

71
15.3
19.1
19.3
21.5
22.4
23.1
271

7.3

9.2
19.4
27.3
28.4
29.4
29.5
32.2
38.2
41.1
41.2
41.3
41.4
43.1
12.3
22.2
22.5
23.2
25.1
25.3
28.5
31.4
1.1
21.1
25.4
40.4
41.5
43.3
43.4
43.5

9.4

09 14618
06 13651
96 02208
10 10696
85 02501
06 10516
82 02593
04 07002
99 03571
52 01450
99 00855
03 15770
96 01850
91 04394
09 22962
10 04589
09 21156
99 01884
52 00702
52 06412
96 03692
82 03038
84 03422
12 156392
07 64328
01 15296
1316112
93 01944
8503923
04 01960
13 14449
08 13126
84 01899
07 64372
10 11713
81 05082
03 16130
05 15413
27 08169
98 02152
94 01811
06 13405
90 04740
03 11313
52 06070
80 01722
31 02304
87 05045
08 11640
86 06240
79 03401
87 02949
79 11433

158

Name

STAFFORD L RAY
BEAMAN JANESSA J
MARTIN BILL

OAKS SHARRED T
DALTON CORY
SYME SCOTT E
LUCHETTA SANDRA
ROBB TIM

MAJERS GENE
CHRISTENSEN RON
DALTON BRITT
DALTON COLE
LESHKO MIKE P
OAKEY TRAVIS
NICHOLSON MARK E
MILLER GEORGE G
MCKINNON SCOTT
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
BACHMAN BRUCE
SUDBURY SR JOE
ANDERSON JAYME B
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
GOOD PAUL W
ONESIAN DAVIS
SORENSEN CLINT
GIBSON LINDA A
NIELSON BRIAN C
BIANCO VINCE L
REED TIM M

BULLEY GARY
BARNES JAYSON W
BARRUS PHILLIP W
GRADY MIKE E

ABO SCOTTB

STITT ROGER M
SCHWANDT HAROLD
MILLER MIKE L
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
GREEN ROBERT P
HARTLEY BRIAN
HART CRAIG J

OAKS TROY
THOMSON JAMES D
BERGMAN KAREN K
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
FISHER DALE
DIERUF IVAN

KOHN DAREL L
GRADY KIM C

VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A

MCCONNELL RONALD J
HILL GARRY D
CORDES GREG J

vT
LDI
VT
SJ

LDI

SBV

SRV

SBV

JRG

SBV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

JR

LDII

SBV

SRV

JR

SBV
VT

SBV

SBV
LDl
SRV

SBV
VT
LDI

VT
SBV

6/25/2014 7:09:53 PM

AAA

AA
100

99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97

97

97

97

97
97

96

96

96

96

96
96

95

95

95
95

94
94

94

99

99

97

96

96
96

96
96
96

95

95

94
94

97
97

96

96

95
95

94

94

93

94

Page
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AA

AA
AA
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Trophy Report 3- BRUCE ALLRED DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

CO
MT
MT
NV
uT
)
NV
uT
)
uT

WY
NV
)
uT

WY
AZ
uT
NM
uT
SD
NM
AZ
AZ
AB
uT
)
uT
AZ
MT
AZ
NV
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
CO
uT
)
uT
)
AZ
uT
)
uT
uT
CA

)
uT

11.3
13.1
13.3
14.5
15.1
16.2
18.1
20.5
22.1
24.4
25.5
29.2
35.5
37.1
12.4
13.5
141
15.4
18.3
20.4
24.5
26.5
32.4
40.5
43.2

4.1

4.3

4.5
171
21.3
33.3
35.1

3.1

3.2
16.3
16.5
19.2
20.1
28.2
31.5

3.3

3.4

7.2
20.2
32.1
33.5
35.3
35.4

8.4
11.4
13.4
15.2
18.4

09 13435
07 66949
09 24656
90 07517
99 00598
96 04179
08 16059
52 06253
55 12307
84 01984
08 14892
05 15412
82 06559
12 14387
83 00790
07 66058
82 00895
52 03372
84 06059
52 05700
90 03795
89 05280
87 01288
89 05417
88 04097
08 11063
55 06230
1112892
04 07564
09 22306
94 03207
93 00390
1110383
10 12254
04 15200
97 01472
02 10619
5201122
11 14292
09 16415
13 14450
14 18600
11 10524
52 06912
90 05229
13 10572
52 03460
06 14908
03 16440
86 06524
02 15018
08 15156
08 12160

158

Name

SAYLES WILLIAM
HALDORSON KEIVER K
HALDORSON WYATT T
ABTAHI JALAL
SUDBURY QUINT
MARTIN LORI L
MARTIN LYNN E
SPENCER BRAD
PATTEN JAMES W
WEHKING ED

STOA BRIAN
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
LEMMONS JAMES C
KELLEY GAUGE K
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
SKOGEN DENTON J
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
JOHNSON STEVE P
ALBY JULIAN B
ROACH JOE

ATKINS DAVID A
ALBY MARY R

KALAL RANDY R
TREANOR DANNY P
KUHN TREVOR A
STEELE SCOTTM
SNOW STEVE
YORKEY JOHN
SHARP JAMES R
CLAWSON BRADY L
KALAL SUSAN
HOOVER SCOTT F
MILLER GIL

SLOAN JUSTIN D
ALLRED WAYNE
MARTIN W D
SORENSEN CHAD F
BROWN GLEN E
KINDER CHRIS E
WALKER RONALD W
DOOLAN TIM
NESTEGARD GEOFFREY M
TARBET SHANE LEE
VOSNOS JOHN G
LANE RICHARD R
KINDER AUSTIN C
JOLLEY JEFF
NIELSEN BYRON
WELLS CLAY Q
HAZARD GARY S
GRILZ RANDY R
WRIGHT PAM
STEWART STEVEN O

SBV
JRG

JR
SRV

LDI
LDl
SBV
vT
SBV

JR
VT
JR
SRV
JR
VT

VT
SRV

LDI
VT
SBV

VT
SJ
LDII
SBV
SBV

SBV

VT

SRV
SBV

SBV
SRV
SJ
VT
SRV

SRV
SBV
LDII
SRV

6/25/2014 7:09

AAA

AA

93

93

93

93

92

92

91

91

90

90
90

93

93

93

93
93

93

93

92

92

92
92
92

91

91

90

89
89

88

88

:53 PM

93

92

92

91

91

90
90
89

89
89

89
89

88

88

93

93

92

92

91

90
90

88

Page
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2

AA

AA
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Trophy Report 3- BRUCE ALLRED DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

36.3
7.5
8.3

14.4

27.4

36.4

38.1

38.3
6.2
8.5
9.3

14.3

17.3

18.5

27.2

12.2

12.5

23.3

29.3

31.2

36.2

40.2

11.5

33.2

10.4

23.4

26.3

33.1

38.5

33.4
6.4

11.2

22.3

10.5

37.3
4.2

16.4

10.1

38.4
8.2

10.3

37.2
3.5
4.4

18.2

17.2

36.1
7.4
9.1
6.1
9.5

21.2

11 13314
11 14050
04 15847
95 01151
01 13721
58 07643
13 13839
06 19511
13 15665
14 14649
88 00285
36 04522
07 52730
03 12639
54 02334
52 04772
87 05069
90 04059
87 01483
85 08450
91 04112
87 05248
80 05785
02 10643
12 16357
52 02920
86 04524
1212417
1313128
08 15157
10 14340
88 01524
0311773
05 10326
12 14667
93 02961
96 04180
03 14019
13 156392
1211214
1311515
11 14052
10 13516
08 13326
52 02154
1115798
96 01495
91 02622
14 16442
84 05265
04 11901
17 39165

158

Name

THRAN RICHARD W
TARBET WHITTNY J
STITTTYLER J
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
NEWELL DAVID T
TREMBATH WALLY E
RANDALL HUNTER C
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
JOHNSON DAVID T
BRERETON JIM E
SCHATZ SHERRY A
QUITBERG KEVIN B
STRUNK TOM H
HENRIE SCOTT A
WILLIS ROY O
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
LOBO KENNETH R
BATLEY JERRY K
HOLLIFIELD JOE
WALKER MARILYN B
KAUFMAN ROGER W
KOHN TERESA L

VAN CLEAVE DEON R
DANIELS DEWEY R
WEBER MR JODI M
HOLMAN RALPH B
ALLRED BRUCE G
STODART IAN
TAYLOR JENNY
STANLEY NIKI
LAYTON VIC

CLARK WILLIAM C
UNGERMAN GORDON J
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
BROOKS Il EDWARD M
CLOWARD BRENT B
MARTIN LEE ANN
FULLWOOD LARRY
BARNES NICHOLE
HONE JARIN

PALAGI JULIE ANN
SINGLETON KAMI
GOOCH BRIAN B
BELL RUEH

ELLIOTT KENNETH L
MUSSELMAN HALEY
HUGHES HOWARD G
BURGESS ROY
MURRAY GEORGE E
NEFF DENNIS L
BACHENBERG GARY L
MCCLURE DEAN

VT
JR
JRG
SRV
SRV
SBV
JR

VT

LDl

SRV
SBV

vT
vT
VT

LDII
SBV
LDII
SRV

SBV
VT
SRV
JR
LDI
LDI
VT
SRV

LDII
VT
SRV
LDII
SBV
LDI
SJ
LDII
SJ

SBV
SRV
SJ

SRV
SRV
SRV

VT
SRV

6/25/2014 7:09:53 PM

AAA

AA

87

86
86

85

85

83
83

87
87
87
87

86
86

86

85
85

84

81
81
80
80

78

77

73
66
44

88

87
87

86

86

85

83
83

81

79
79

77
76
75

73

18

Page

85

85

84
83

82

78

77

74
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Trophy Report 4- MEGAN AVERETT DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

NV
)
AB
)
uT
AZ
NM
CO
AZ
uT
AZ
)
uT
)
NM
AB
SD
AK
AB
uT
NM
CO
CO
WY
WY
uT
)
AZ
)
AB
uT
MT
uT
CO
CO
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT

NV
AB
WY
uT
)
uT
uT
)
MT
)
uT

24.2
25.2
43.4
23.1
25.1
29.4
30.3

5.2
14.2
15.1
17.4
19.2
21.5
22.4
26.4
28.5
29.5
30.5
43.1
22.1
26.1
271
29.1
29.2

5.5

6.3

7.5
141
15.4
43.5

3.1

5.1

8.1
12.4
13.3
16.5
20.3
21.4
22.5
24.5
28.4
29.3
35.1
43.2

8.3

8.5
1.1
16.2
19.4
20.1
21.1
25.3
27.3

52 01450
10 10696
79 03401
96 03692
94 01811
93 01944
84 01899
06 13651
82 02593
99 00598
04 07002
02 10619
52 00702
52 06412
03 15770
90 04740
8503923
79 11433
81 05082
55 12307
85 02501
82 03038
09 14618
05 15412
07 66058
91 04394
05 13588
82 00895
52 03372
87 02949
1110383
07 66949
1212417
85 08450
09 13435
97 01472
99 03571
97 00770
27 08169
31 03650
1316112
87 01483
93 00390
88 04097
84 03422
14 14649
52 06070
96 04179
07 64328
52 01122
80 01722
06 13405
01 15296

168

Name

CHRISTENSEN RON
OAKS SHARRED T
MCCONNELL RONALD J
ANDERSON JAYME B
HART CRAIG J
BIANCO VINCE L
GRADY MIKE E
BEAMAN JANESSA J
LUCHETTA SANDRA
SUDBURY QUINT
ROBB TIM
SORENSEN CHAD F
BACHMAN BRUCE
SUDBURY SR JOE
DALTON COLE
THOMSON JAMES D
REED TIM M
CORDES GREG J
SCHWANDT HAROLD
PATTEN JAMES W
DALTON CORY
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
STAFFORD L RAY
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
SKOGEN DENTON J
OAKEY TRAVIS
PALMER ALLEN L
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
JOHNSON STEVE P
HILL GARRY D
MILLER GIL
HALDORSON KEIVER K
STODART IAN
WALKER MARILYN B
SAYLES WILLIAM
MARTIN W D
MAJERS GENE
OTTESEN STEVEM
GREEN ROBERT P
ISOM WYNN R
NIELSON BRIAN C
HOLLIFIELD JOE
HOOVER SCOTT F
KUHN TREVOR A
GOOD PAUL W
BRERETON JIM E
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
MARTIN LORI L
SORENSEN CLINT
BROWN GLEN E
FISHER DALE

OAKS TROY

GIBSON LINDA A

SBV
SJ
VT

SBV

LDI
LDI

SBV

SBV
SBV
JRG
SBV

SBV
VT

SRV
VT
JR
JR

SRV
VT

SBV
SBV
JRG
JR
LDII
SBV
SRV
SBV
VT
SBV

SBV

SRV
LDI

vT

LDII

6/26/2014 11:28:48 AM

AAA

AA

100
100

99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98

98
98

98
98

97
97
97
97
96
96
96

95

95
95

95

95

94

94

100

98

98
97

96

96

95

95

95

95

95

94

94
94

98

95

95

94
94
94

94

96

95

95

Page
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AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

>

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
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AA
AA

AA
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AA
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AA

AA



Trophy Report 4- MEGAN AVERETT DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

27.5
38.3
40.4
43.3

9.2
16.1
16.3
18.1
18.3
19.3
21.3
23.2
24.3
26.2
32.1
32.4
32.5
411

6.5

71
11.2
17.3
19.1
20.2
26.5
28.2
35.2
37.5

4.3
11.4
12.5
15.2
171
18.4
27.4
30.2
38.1

3.3

5.4

7.2
12.3
13.1
19.5
35.5
38.2

4.2

4.5
11.3
14.3
22.2
36.3
41.3
41.4

96 01850
06 19511
09 16661
86 06240
12 15392
96 02208
04 15200
08 16059
84 06059
99 01884
09 22306
98 02152
16 11082
99 00855
90 05229
87 01288
06 10516
08 13126
04 15847
09 22962
11 10524
07 52730
09 21156
52 06912
89 05280
1114292
58 07643
89 05417
55 06230
86 06524
09 16415
08 15156
04 07564
91 04112
01 13721
87 05248
13 13839
13 14450
02 15018
04 14991
03 16130
88 01524
97 04203
82 06559
13 14449
93 02961
11 12892
11 14050
36 04522
05 15413
1113314
07 64372
10 11713

168

Name

LESHKO MIKE P
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
WELLINGTON BRAD

VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A

ONESIAN DAVIS
MARTIN BILL
ALLRED WAYNE
MARTIN LYNN E
ALBY JULIAN B
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
CLAWSON BRADY L
HARTLEY BRIAN
STOREY WALTER E
DALTON BRITT
LANE RICHARD R
KALAL RANDY R
SYME SCOTT E
BARRUS PHILLIP W
STITT TYLER J
NICHOLSON MARK E
TARBET SHANE LEE
STRUNK TOM H
MCKINNON SCOTT
VOSNOS JOHN G
ALBY MARY R
KINDER CHRIS E
TREMBATH WALLY E
TREANOR DANNY P
SNOW STEVE
HAZARD GARY S
WALKER RONALD W
WRIGHT PAM
SHARP JAMES R
KAUFMAN ROGER W
NEWELL DAVID T
KOHN TERESA L
RANDALL HUNTER C
DOOLAN TIM

GRILZ RANDY R
LOVE RANDY E
MILLER MIKE L
CLARK WILLIAM C
AIELLO TRAVIS B
LEMMONS JAMES C
BARNES JAYSON W
CLOWARD BRENT B
YORKEY JOHN
TARBET WHITTNY J
QUITBERG KEVIN B
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
THRAN RICHARD W
ABO SCOTTB

STITT ROGER M

SBV

JR
VT
SBV
LDII
VT

SJ

SRV
VT

JR
JRG

SRV

SBV
LDI

SBV
SBV

SRV
SRV
LDII
VT
SBV
SRV
LDII
JR
SBV
SBV

VT
SRV

vT

SRV

JR

VT

6/26/2014 11:28:48 AM

AAA

AA

94

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

90

94

94
93

93

93
93

92

92

92

92

92

91

91
91

91

90

90

89

89
89

94

93
93

92

92

92

91

91

90
90
90
90
90

89
89

89

92

91

91

91

89

89
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Trophy Report 4- MEGAN AVERETT DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

MT
NV
uT
)
uT
)
MT
NM
)
uT
)
)
CO
)
uT

)
WA
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
NV
AZ
AZ
uT
WY
uT
NM
)
uT
)
)
uT
)

NV
)
uT
)
AZ
)
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
AZ
CO
CO

5.3
14.5
20.4
20.5
22.3
24.4
25.4
30.4
35.4

3.2

4.1

7.3

7.4

8.4
23.5
25.5
26.3
30.1
37.2
41.2

3.4

3.5

6.1
11.5
14.4
15.3
21.2

8.2
17.2
18.2
27.2
36.5

6.4
23.3
33.4
40.3
40.5
12.2
36.4
10.1
10.5
16.4
33.3
38.5

4.4
37.1

6.2
35.3

9.4
28.3

9.3
10.3
13.2

09 24656
90 07517
52 05700
52 06253
0311773
84 01984
31 02304
08 11640
06 14908
10 12254
08 11063
07 60659
91 02622
03 16440
91 00981
08 14892
86 04524
87 05045
11 14052
83 00790
10 13516
11 14688
13 15665
80 05785
95 01151
10 04589
17 39165
1211214
11 15798
89 02148
54 02334
13 10572
10 14340
90 04059
08 15157
08 12160
03 12639
87 05069
06 10060
03 14019
05 10326
96 04180
94 03207
1313128
08 13326
12 14387
07 63419
52 03460
11 11540
52 04770
88 00285
1311515
54 01825

168

Name

HALDORSON WYATT T
ABTAHI JALAL
ROACH JOE
SPENCER BRAD
UNGERMAN GORDON J
WEHKING ED
DIERUF IVAN

GRADY KIM C
NIELSEN BYRON
SLOAN JUSTIN D
STEELE SCOTTM
LOVE JACKIE
BURGESS ROY
WELLS CLAY Q
LONG KEVIN

STOA BRIAN

ALLRED BRUCE G
KOHN DAREL L
SINGLETON KAMI
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
GOOCH BRIAN B
KLUG FRED W
JOHNSON DAVID T
VAN CLEAVE DEON R
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
MILLER GEORGE G
MCCLURE DEAN
HONE JARIN
MUSSELMAN HALEY
WALL DARRELL J
WILLIS ROY O
KINDER AUSTIN C
LAYTON VIC

BATLEY JERRY K
STANLEY NIKI
STEWART STEVEN O
HENRIE SCOTT A
LOBO KENNETH R
ROBERTS RUSSELL
FULLWOOD LARRY
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
MARTIN LEE ANN
KALAL SUSAN
TAYLOR JENNY
BELL RUEH

KELLEY GAUGE K
JAMES BRIAN K
JOLLEY JEFF
AVERETT MEGAN
NICHOLES STEVEN E
SCHATZ SHERRY A
PALAGI JULIE ANN
SEIDEL KENNETH A

JR
SRV
SRV
SBV

SBV
SBV

LDI
SRV

LDI
SRV

SBV

SRV
VT
SJ

SRV

VT
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV

SJ

SJ
SBV

SJ
VT
VT
LDI
SRV
SBV
VT

SBV
LDII
LDII
LDII
LDI
SBV
JR
JRG
VT
JR
VT
LDII
LDII
SRV

6/26/2014 11:28:48 AM

AAA

AA

88

88
88

86

88

88

87

87
87

86

83

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

86
86
86
86

85

85

84

82
82

80
80

87

87

87
87
86

85
85

85
84

84

83

82
82
82
81
81

78
77
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Trophy Report 4- MEGAN AVERETT DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
NV
)
uT
)
)
NV
AZ

17.5
38.4
36.1
37.3
33.2
23.4
13.4

9.1
31.4

91 03241
13 156392
96 01495
12 14667
02 10643
52 02920
52 04772
14 16442
03 11313

168

Name

HARRIS RICHARD B
BARNES NICHOLE
HUGHES HOWARD G
BROOKS Il EDWARD M
DANIELS DEWEY R
HOLMAN RALPH B
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
MURRAY GEORGE E
BERGMAN KAREN K

SRV
LDI

vT

vT
vT
SRV
LDl

6/26/2014 11:28:48 AM

AAA

AA

71

76
75

53

Page

77
77

72

69
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Trophy Report 5- LESLIE BODILY SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

MT
CO
uT
CO
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
WY
uT
)
)
CO
)
AZ
uT
AZ
AZ
WY
NV
uT
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
CO
CO
AB
CO
NM
NM
AZ
CO

AZ
)
uT
MT
AB
uT
WY
uT
)
uT

3.1

3.2

5.1
13.2
15.4
16.1
19.1
19.2
22.4
23.1
24.5
25.3
28.4
29.2
32.5

1.5

6.3
13.3
13.5
141
15.1
15.3
17.4
17.5
18.1
19.4
19.5
20.2
20.3
20.5
21.4
22.5
24.4
25.2
271
27.4
28.5
29.1
30.3
30.4
32.1
33.1
34.1
35.2
35.4
38.5
43.3
43.4

1.2

1.3

2.3

4.3

5.3

07 66949
06 13651
03 14019
54 01825
52 03372
96 02208
09 21156
02 10619
52 06412
96 03692
31 03650
06 13405
1316112
05 15412
06 10516
10 13516
91 04394
09 13435
11 14050
82 00895
99 00598
10 04589
04 07002
05 15413
08 16059
07 64328
97 04203
52 06912
99 03571
52 06253
97 00770
27 08169
84 01984
10 10696
82 03038
01 13721
90 04740
09 14618
84 01899
08 11640
90 05229
09 16415
16 11082
02 10133
06 14908
1313128
86 06240
79 03401
10 12254
84 03422
03 16440
55 06230
88 06608

196

Name

HALDORSON KEIVER K
BEAMAN JANESSA J
FULLWOOD LARRY
SEIDEL KENNETH A
JOHNSON STEVE P
MARTIN BILL
MCKINNON SCOTT
SORENSEN CHAD F
SUDBURY SR JOE
ANDERSON JAYME B
ISOM WYNN R

OAKS TROY
NIELSON BRIAN C
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
SYME SCOTT E
GOOCH BRIAN B
OAKEY TRAVIS
SAYLES WILLIAM
TARBET WHITTNY J
LUCHETTA MICHAEL P
SUDBURY QUINT
MILLER GEORGE G
ROBB TIM
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
MARTIN LYNN E
SORENSEN CLINT
AIELLO TRAVIS B
VOSNOS JOHN G
MAJERS GENE
SPENCER BRAD
OTTESEN STEVEM
GREEN ROBERT P
WEHKING ED

OAKS SHARRED T
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
NEWELL DAVID T
THOMSON JAMES D
STAFFORD L RAY
GRADY MIKE E
GRADY KIM C

LANE RICHARD R
WALKER RONALD W
STOREY WALTER E
PALESE GARY
NIELSEN BYRON
TAYLOR JENNY

VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A

MCCONNELL RONALD J
SLOAN JUSTIN D
GOOD PAUL W

WELLS CLAY Q

SNOW STEVE
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M

JRG

LDI
SBV
SRV

vT

SBV

vT

JR

SBV
JR
VT

SRV
SBV

LDII

SBV
SRV
SBV

SBV
SBV

SJ
SRV
SRV
SBV

VT

LDI
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV

LDI

VT

SBV

VT

6/26/2014 3:11:51 PM

AAA

AA

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

99
99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99

99
99

98

100
100

99

99

99

99

99
99

99
99
99
99

99

98
98

98
98

99
99

99
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AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
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AA
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AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA



Trophy Report 5- LESLIE BODILY SINGLES 6/26/2014 3:11:51 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 196

Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
AR 6.2 9912704 ACORDBILLE SRV | | | 98 | | | | A
uT 7.2 0414991 LOVE RANDY E | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 75 0513588 PALMERALLENL SRV | | | 98 | | | | A
NV 9.2 1215392 ONESIAN DAVIS JR | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 134 1110524 TARBET SHANE LEE | | 98 | | | | | AA
AZ 171 04 07564 SHARP JAMES R VT | | | 98 | | | | A
AZ 21.2 17 39165 MCCLURE DEAN SRV | | 98 | | | | | AA
MT 21.3 0922306 CLAWSON BRADY L SJ | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 222 9101531 NOLAND WELDON G SRV | | | | 98 | | | B
NM 26.1 8502501 DALTON CORY | | 98 | | | | | AA
NM 26.2 9900855 DALTONBRITT | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 275 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P SBvV | | 98 | | | | | AA
AZ 29.4 9301944 BIANCO VINCE L SBV | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 38.1 1313839 RANDALL HUNTER C JR | | | | 98 | | | B
UT 38.2 1314449 BARNESJAYSONW | | | 98 | | | | A
AB 431 8105082 SCHWANDT HAROLD SBV | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 11 1110383 MILLERGIL SBV | | | 97 | | | | A
AR 54 1214736 LAMONS RANDY L | | | | 97 | | | B
UT 55 0510326 FULLWOOD ROBIN L LDII | | | 97 | | | | A
UT 82 0817101 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS SRV | | | | | 97 | | C
AR 95 1215311 LAMONS DALTON JR | | | 97 | | | | A
ID 122 8705069 LOBO KENNETHR VT | | 97 | | | | | AA
CO 13.1 8801524 CLARK WILLIAMC SRV | | | 97 | | | | A
UT 165 9701472 MARTINW D | | 97 | | | | | AA
UT 18.2 8902148 WALL DARRELLJ SBV | | | 97 | | | | A
UT 184 9104112 KAUFMAN ROGER W SBV | | | | | 97 | | C
UT 193 9901884 SUMMERS JEREMIE C | | 97 | | | | | AA
UT 221 5512307 PATTENJAMES W VT | | | 97 | | | | A
NM 27.2 5402334 WILLISROY O | | | 97 | | | | A
SD 295 8503923 REEDTIMM | | 97 | | | | | AA
AZ 33.3 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDII | | | 97 | | | | A
NV 345 9007517 ABTAHI JALAL SRV | | 97 | | | | | AA
UT 353 5203460 JOLLEY JEFF VT | | | 97 | | | | A
NV 36.1 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G | | | 97 | | | | A
AZ 375 8905417 TREANOR DANNY P SBV | | | 97 | | | | A
ID 411 0813126 BARRUS PHILLIP W JR | | | 97 | | | | A
UT 414 1011713 STITT ROGER M | | 97 | | | | | AA
AB 435 8702949 HILL GARRY D SBV | | 97 | | | | | AA
utr 241 04 15847 STITT TYLER J JRG | | | 96 | | | | A
ur 25 1114688 KLUG FRED W | | | 96 | | | | A
WY 35 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J JR | | | 96 | | | | A
UT 7.3 0760659 LOVE JACKIE LDI | | | 96 | | | | A
IL 123 0316130 MILLER MIKE L VT | | | 96 | | | | A
UT 145 5204772 NICHOLL STEPHEN L VT | | | | 96 | | | B
AZ 173 0752730 STRUNKTOMH SRV | | | 96 | | | | A
UT 204 0610518 BINGHAM KEITH M | | | 96 | | | | A
MT 211 8001722 FISHER DALE | | 96 | | | | | AA
UT 251 9401811 HART CRAIGJ | | 96 | | | | | AA
NM 26.4 0315770 DALTON COLE JRG | | | 96 | | | | A
NM 265 8905280 ALBY MARY R LDI | | | | 96 | | | B
UT 281 5205960 SELLERS RONALD L SRV | | | 96 | | | | A
AZ 324 8701288 KALAL RANDY R VT | | | 96 | | | | A
NV 351 9300390 HOOVER SCOTT F SBV | | 96 | | | | | AA



Trophy Report 5- LESLIE BODILY SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

36.2
40.2
41.2
41.3
43.2

1.4

3.4

4.4

7.4
11.3
11.5
14.2
16.4
21.5
23.3
241
24.2
24.3
33.5
34.3
38.3

3.3

4.2

9.4
11.2
14.3
15.2
16.2
16.3
29.3
33.4
37.4

4.1

4.5

71

8.5
10.1
10.2
1.1
23.5
26.3
27.3
28.2
28.3
30.1
30.2
34.4
36.4

8.1
10.5
12.4
14.4
20.1

06 10060
1212417
83 00790
07 64372
88 04097
13 14450
02 15018
08 13326
13 15621
07 63419
80 05785
82 02593
96 04180
52 00702
87 05064
87 05045
52 01450
07 66514
85 08450
79 11433
06 19511
09 24656
93 02961
09 23392
86 06524
36 04522
08 15156
96 04179
04 15200
8701483
08 15157
11 14052
08 11063
11 12892
09 22962
14 14649
93 05844
01 10032
52 06070
91 00981
86 04524
01 15296
1114292
88 00103
87 05248
08 12160
80 04787
80 01771
52 04770
12 16357
88 00285
95 01151
5201122

196

Name

ROBERTS RUSSELL
STODART IAN
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
ABO SCOTTB

KUHN TREVOR A
DOOLAN TIM

GRILZ RANDY R

BELL RUEH

BIRCH ROBERT W
JAMES BRIAN K

VAN CLEAVE DEON R
LUCHETTA SANDRA
MARTIN LEE ANN
BACHMAN BRUCE
THOMSON RANDALL L
KOHN DAREL L
CHRISTENSEN RON
SKINNER BILL
WALKER MARILYN B
CORDES GREG J
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
HALDORSON WYATT T
CLOWARD BRENT B
THOMPSON JR HARLEY H
HAZARD GARY S
QUITBERG KEVIN B
WRIGHT PAM

MARTIN LORI L
ALLRED WAYNE
HOLLIFIELD JOE
STANLEY NIKI
SINGLETON KAMI
STEELE SCOTTM
YORKEY JOHN
NICHOLSON MARK E
BRERETON JIM E
KASTEN FREDERICK J
KASTEN ANN T
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
LONG KEVIN

ALLRED BRUCE G
GIBSON LINDA A
KINDER CHRIS E
THOMAS LYNN D
KOHN TERESA L
STEWART STEVEN O
COYLE DICK JR
SMITH LAWRENCE S
NICHOLES STEVEN E
WEBER MR JODI M
SCHATZ SHERRY A
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
BROWN GLEN E

JR
SRV

SBV
SBV
SBV
VT
JRG
SRV
LDI
LDII
SBV
VT
vT
SBV
SBV
LDl

JR
SRV
SRV
SRV

LDl
LDI
SBV

LDI
SJ

SBV
LDII
SRV
SBV
SRV
LDII

SBV
LDl
SRV

SRV
VT
SBV
LDII
SRV
VT

6/26/2014 3:11:51 PM

ARRA AR A B
I I I
I I | 96
I | 96 |
I | 9% |
I | 96 |
I [ 95 |
I I | 95
I I | 95
I I | 95
I I | 95
I I | 95
I [ 95 |
I I | 95
I [ 95 |
I | 95 |
I [ 95 |
I 95 | I
I I | 95
I [ 95 |
I | 95 |
I | 95 |
I I | 94
I I | 94
I I I
I I | 94
I | 94 |
I [ 94 |
I I | 94
I [ 94 |
I | 94 |
I I | 94
I [ 94 |
I | 93 |
I I | 93
I [ 93 |
I | 93 |
I I I
I I I
I I | 93
I I | 93
I 93 | I
I [ 93 |
I | 93 |
I I | 93
I [ 93 |
I | 93 |
I I | 93
I I | 93
I I | 92
I I | 92
I I | 92
I I | 92
I |92 |
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93
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Trophy Report 5- LESLIE BODILY SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

)
MT
uT
NV
uT
)
CA
WY
CO
uT
)
WY
uT
AZ
CA
AZ
)
uT
)
uT

)
CO
)
CO
CO
)
AZ
CO

uT
CA
uT
)
CO
NV
NV

23.2
25.4
33.2
36.3

6.5
121
12.5
17.2
18.5
30.5
37.1
37.2
37.3
40.1

2.2

8.4
10.3

2.4
15.5
22.3
25.5
36.5
40.4
23.4
32.2

5.2
18.3

6.1
10.4
34.2
40.3
11.4

6.4
38.4

8.3

9.1
35.5

98 02152
31 02304
02 10643
11 13314
13 15665
91 00532
04 11901
1115798
12 14155
03 12639
12 14387
03 13582
12 14667
88 00286
78 05480
52 05723
1211214
98 00201
11 11540
03 11773
08 14892
1313130
09 16661
52 02920
1316198
97 01687
06 14906
84 05265
1311515
78 12319
13 10572
08 13746
10 14340
13 156392
91 02622
14 16442
82 06559
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Name

HARTLEY BRIAN
DIERUF IVAN

DANIELS DEWEY R
THRAN RICHARD W
JOHNSON DAVID T
SINNOTT BILL C
BACHENBERG GARY L
MUSSELMAN HALEY
JOHNSON HUNTER
HENRIE SCOTT A
KELLEY GAUGE K
SKOGEN ROXY L
BROOKS Il EDWARD M
SCHATZ KENNETH A
BRIDGES BILL
ROBBINS HAL W
HONE JARIN

WELLS ALICE F
AVERETT MEGAN
UNGERMAN GORDON J
STOA BRIAN
ROBINSON JAMES B
WELLINGTON BRAD
HOLMAN RALPH B
PALAGI LOUIS J

NILES GARY L
AVERETT SHEREE M
NEFF DENNIS L
PALAGI JULIE ANN
CONNERLEY KATHLEEN
KINDER AUSTIN C

LEE LINDA

LAYTON VIC

BARNES NICHOLE
BURGESS ROY
MURRAY GEORGE E
LEMMONS JAMES C

SBV

VT
VT
SRV
VT
SJ
JR
SBV
JR
LDI
VT
VT
SRV
SRV
SJ
LDII
JR

SRV

VT
SBV
VT
LDI
SRV
LDII
LDII
SJ
LDII
VT
LDI
SRV
SRV
VT
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AAA AA A

92
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92
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89
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Trophy Report 6- BILL / LEANN MARTIN HDC 6/26/2014 6:41:34 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 197

From . . 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5

UT 191 0921156 MCKINNON SCOTT | | | | 100 | | | 27
SD 295 8503923 REEDTIMM | | | | 99 | | | 27
AR 83 1215311 LAMONS DALTON JR | | | | | 98 | 20
UT 17,5 0314019 FULLWOOD LARRY SBV | | | | 98 | | | 27
UT 231 9603692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | | | 98 | | | 27
CO 29.1 0914618 STAFFORD L RAY VT | | | | 98 | | | 27
UT 65 1112892 YORKEY JOHN | | | | | | 97 | 21
UT 74 1114050 TARBET WHITTNY J JR | | | | 97 | | 225
NV 113 1215392 ONESIAN DAVIS JR | | | | 97 | | 235
UT 214 9700770 OTTESEN STEVEM | | | | 97 | | | 265
UT 165 9701472 MARTINW D | | | | 9 | | | 27
UT 195 9704203 AIELLO TRAVISB | | | | 9 | | | 27
UT 203 9903571 MAJERS GENE SRV | | | | 96 | | | 27
MT 211 8001722 FISHER DALE | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 224 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE SBV | | | | 96 | | | 27
NM 265 8905280 ALBY MARY R LDI | | | | 9 | | | 27
NM 30.3 8401899 GRADY MIKE E | | | | 9 | | | 27
UT 385 1313128 TAYLOR JENNY LDl | | | | | | 9% | 20
UT 405 9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 441 1212417 STODART IAN JR | | | | | 9% | 205
UT 75 0513588 PALMER ALLENL SRV | | | | | | 95 | 215
UT 154 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 225 2708169 GREEN ROBERT P SBV | | | | 95 | | | 27
NV 364 8001771 SMITH LAWRENCE S SRV | | | | | 95 | | 23
MT 3.1 0766949 HALDORSON KEIVER K JRG | | | | 94 | | | 27
CO 3.2 0613651 BEAMAN JANESSA J LDI | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 44 0813326 BELLRUEH SBV | | | | | 94 | | 24
AR 62 9912704 ACORDBILLE SRV | | | | | 94 | | 225
UT 11,5 8005785 VAN CLEAVE DEONR SRV | | | | | 94 | | 22
AZ 141 8200895 LUCHETTA MICHAEL P VT | | | | 94 | | | 25
UT 151 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT | | | | 94 | | | 27
AZ 17.4 0407002 ROBBTIM SBV | | | | 94 | | | 27
MT 21.3 0922306 CLAWSON BRADY L sJ | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 252 1010696 OAKS SHARRED T SJ | | | | 94 | | | 27
NM 264 0315770 DALTON COLE JRG | | | | 94 | | | 27
AB 285 9004740 THOMSON JAMES D SBV | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 354 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | 94 | | | 27

ID 41.3 0764372 ABO SCOTTB | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 1.5 1013516 GOOCH BRIAN B | | | | | 93 | | 235
UT 45 0415847 STITTTYLERJ JRG | | | | | 93 | | 23
UT 7.1 0922962 NICHOLSON MARK E | | | | | 93 | | 22
UT 84 1111540 AVERETT MEGAN JR | | | | | | 93 | 20
UT 19.3 9901884 SUMMERS JEREMIE C | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 202 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G SBV | | [ | 93 | | [ 27
UT 205 5206253 SPENCER BRAD SBV | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 232 9802152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 241 0316440 WELLS CLAYQ | | | | 93 | | | 255
NM 262 9900855 DALTON BRITT | | | | 93 | | | 27
WY 292 0515412 MUSSELMAN HARDY P JR | | | 93 | | | 27
WY 1.3 8403422 GOOD PAULW SBV | | | | | 92 | | 24
UT 14 1314450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | | 92 | | 225
UT 24 0812160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | | | 92 | | 24
WY 35 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J JR | | | 92 | | | 27



Trophy Report 6- BILL / LEANN MARTIN HDC 6/26/2014 6:41:34 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 197

From . . 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5

UT 5.3 8806608 SOUTHERLIN DAVID M vT | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 16.1 96 02208 MARTIN BILL VT | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 221 5512307 PATTEN JAMES W VT | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 235 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 92 | | | 25
NV 242 5201450 CHRISTENSEN RON SBV | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 244 8401984 WEHKING ED SBV | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 245 3103650 ISOMWYNNR vT | | | | 92 | | | 27
AZ 294 9301944 BIANCO VINCE L SBV | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 322 0619511 MCGOWAN MICHAEL P | | | | 92 | | | 265
AR 345 1214736 LAMONS RANDY L | | | | | 92 | | 23
CO 404 0916661 WELLINGTON BRAD | | | | 92 | | | 26
uT 1.1 07 63419 JAMES BRIAN K JRG | | | | | 91 | | 23
UT 25 0312639 HENRIE SCOTTA SBV | | | | | 91 | | 235
UT 41 0811063 STEELE SCOTTM | | | | | 91 | | 245
CO 55 0916415 WALKER RONALD W SRV | | | |91 | | | 25
UT 82 1211214 HONE JARIN sJ | | | | | | 91 | 19.5
UT 19.2 0210619 SORENSEN CHAD F | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 253 0613405 OAKS TROY | | | |91 | | | 27
NM 272 5402334 WILLISROY O | | | |91 | | | 27
CO 274 0113721 NEWELLDAVIDT SRV | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 282 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E | | | |91 | | | 27
AK 332 7911433 CORDES GREGJ | | | | | 91 | | 23
UT 1.2 1012254 SLOANJUSTIND | | | | | 90 | | 225
UT 7.2 1110524 TARBET SHANE LEE | | | | | 90 | | 23
UT 91 1315665 JOHNSON DAVID T VT | | | | | | 90 | 20
UT 92 0766514 SKINNER BILL SBV | | | | | | 9 | 215
CO 9.4 1214155 JOHNSON HUNTER JR | | | | | | 9 | 215
UT 95 0510326 FULLWOOD ROBIN L LDIl | | | | | | 90 | 21
NV 144 9501151 DELFANTE ANTHONY P SRV | | | | | 90 | | 235
UT 184 9104112 KAUFMAN ROGER W SBV | | | | | 90 | | 23
UT 201 5201122 BROWN GLENE VT | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 222 9101531 NOLAND WELDON G SRV | | | | 90 | | | 27
NM 261 8502501 DALTON CORY | | | | 90 | | | 27
WA 30.1 8705045 KOHN DAREL L VT | | | | 90 | | | 27
AZ 30.5 8905417 TREANOR DANNY P SBV | | | | 90 | | | 25.5
AZ 324 8701288 KALAL RANDY R VT | | | | 90 | | | 25
UT 3255 0610516 SYME SCOTTE | | [ | 90 | | [ 27
NV 361 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G | | | | 90 | | | 26
WI 102 9305844 KASTEN FREDERICK J SBV | | | | | | 89 | 19.5
AZ 142 8202593 LUCHETTA SANDRA LDI | | | | 89 | | | 25
AZ 171 0407564 SHARP JAMES R VT | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 251 9401811 HART CRAIGJ | | | | 89 | | | 27
CO 271 8203038 HAYCOCK CLIFFE SRV | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 28.1 9005754 ADAMSON DAVID M | | | | 89 | | | 27
AZ 33.3 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDl | | | | | 89 | | 22.5
CA 22 0411901 BACHENBERG GARY L VT | | | | | 88 | | 23
MT 3.3 0924656 HALDORSON WYATTT JR | | | | 88 | | | 265
WI 101 0110032 KASTENANNT LDIl | | | | | | 88 | 19
NV 105 1216357 WEBER MR JODIM SBV | | | | | | 88 | 195

ID 125 8705069 LOBO KENNETHR vT | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 152 5506230 SNOW STEVE | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 162 9604179 MARTIN LORIL LDl | | | | 88 | | | 27
NV 181 0816059 MARTINLYNNE LDIl | | | | | 88 | | 22



Trophy Report 6- BILL / LEANN MARTIN HDC

Total Shooters

Squad

18.2
20.4
21.5
25.5
27.5
29.3
32.1
34.3
35.2
40.2
43.3
10.4
12.2
13.2
13.4
14.5
15.3
15.5
19.4
28.3
28.4
33.4
36.2
39.2
39.4
43.4

2.1

5.4

8.5

9.3
11.2
12.3
17.2
24.3
27.3
35.3

3.4

4.2

8.1
16.3
16.4
34.2
37.1
37.3
41.2

6.3
14.3
17.3
33.5
38.4
41.4

5.2
13.5

89 02148
52 05700
52 00702
52 04772
96 01850
87 01483
90 05229
58 07643
02 10133
16 11082
86 06240
1311515
08 17101
54 01825
09 13435
08 14892
10 04589
03 16130
07 64328
87 05248
1316112
08 15157
06 10060
13 14449
88 00103
79 03401
11 14688
85 08450
14 14649
09 20070
86 06524
87 05064
1115798
06 10518
01 15296
52 03460
02 15018
93 02961
83 00790
04 15200
96 04180
11 14052
12 14387
09 23392
05 15413
13 15621
36 04522
07 52730
08 15156
13 156392
10 11713
52 04261
90 07517

197

Name

WALL DARRELL J
ROACH JOE
BACHMAN BRUCE
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
LESHKO MIKE P
HOLLIFIELD JOE
LANE RICHARD R
TREMBATH WALLY E
PALESE GARY
STOREY WALTER E
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
PALAGI JULIE ANN
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
SEIDEL KENNETH A
SAYLES WILLIAM
STOA BRIAN

MILLER GEORGE G
MILLER MIKE L
SORENSEN CLINT
KOHN TERESA L
NIELSON BRIAN C
STANLEY NIKI
ROBERTS RUSSELL
BARNES JAYSON W
THOMAS LYNN D
MCCONNELL RONALD J
KLUG FRED W
WALKER MARILYN B
BRERETON JIM E
DAME BRUCE
HAZARD GARY S
THOMSON RANDALL L
MUSSELMAN HALEY
BINGHAM KEITH M
GIBSON LINDA A
JOLLEY JEFF

GRILZ RANDY R
CLOWARD BRENT B
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
ALLRED WAYNE
MARTIN LEE ANN
SINGLETON KAMI
KELLEY GAUGE K
THOMPSON JR HARLEY H
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
BIRCH ROBERT W
QUITBERG KEVIN B
STRUNK TOM H
WRIGHT PAM
BARNES NICHOLE
STITT ROGER M
MARCHESI GEORGE M
ABTAHI JALAL

From
To

SBV
SRV
SBV

VT
SBV

SRV
SBV
SRV

LDII
SRV
SRV
SBV

SRV
VT

LDII

LDI

SBV
VT

LDII

SRV
VT
SJ

LDII
VT
SBV
SRV
SRV
SBV
LDII
SJ
JR
SRV

VT
SRV
LDII
LDI

VT
SRV
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87
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86
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84

84
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87

86
86

85

85
85

84
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22.5
27
27
26
27
27
27
23
27
27
27
18
24
27
27

23.5
27
27
26
27
26

22.5

26.5

22.5

22.5
27
23

25.5

21.5
20
22

24.5
27
27
27
27
25
24
21
27
27
24

19.5
18
25

22.5

24.5
27

23.5
18
27
26
25



Trophy Report 6- BILL / LEANN MARTIN HDC 6/26/2014 6:41:34 PM Page 4

Total Shooters 197

From . . 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5
NV 30.2 9305894 ROSSWESTONT | | [ | 83 | | [ 27
NV 351 9300390 HOOVER SCOTTF SBV | | [ | 83 | | [ 27
WY 37.2 0313582 SKOGEN ROXY L LDl | | | | | | 83 | 18
AB 431 8105082 SCHWANDT HAROLD SBV | | | | 83 | | | 27
CO 443 1316198 PALAGILOUISJ SBV | | | | | | 83 | 19
UT 121 9100532 SINNOTTBILLC SRV | | | | 82 | | | 26
CO 13.3 9102622 BURGESS ROY SRV | | | | 82 | | | 26

ID 411 0813126 BARRUS PHILLIP W JR | | | 82 | | | 27
UT 442 1310572 KINDER AUSTINC sJ | | | | | | 82 | 18
UT 11.1 5206070 SHEPHERD EARNEST A SRV | | | | | 81 | | 22
NM 183 8406059 ALBY JULIAN B VT | | | | | 81 | | 235
UT 223 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | | 81 | | | 27
UT 234 5202920 HOLMAN RALPH B VT | | | | 81 | | | 26
AB 435 8702949 HILL GARRY D SBV | | | | 81 | | | 27
CO 131 8801524 CLARK WILLIAMC SRV | | | | 80 | | | 26
NV 363 1113314 THRAN RICHARD W vT | | | | | 80 | | 24
UT 381 1313839 RANDALL HUNTERC JR | | | | | | 80 | 205
AB 432 8804097 KUHN TREVOR A | | | | 80 | | | 26
AZ 6.1 84 05265 NEFF DENNIS L SRV | | | | | 79 | | 23
CA 43 7805480 BRIDGES BILL SRV | | | | | 78 | | 24
UT 10.3 9800201 WELLS ALICEF LDIl | | | | | | 78 | 195
AZ 401 8800286 SCHATZ KENNETH A VT | | | | 78 | | | 25
NM 304 0811640 GRADY KIMC LDl | | | | 77 | | | 265
UT 23.3 9004059 BATLEY JERRY K vT | | | | 76 | | | 25
MT 254 3102304 DIERUF IVAN SBV | | | | 76 | | | 27
UT 33.1 0210643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | 76 | | 24
CO 7.3 8502154 SPRAGUE JACKM SRV | | | | | 75 | | 24
AZ 344 8004787 COYLE DICKJR | | | | | 73 | | 22
AZ 395 8800285 SCHATZ SHERRY A LDIl | | | | | | 73 | 21
CO 124 9701687 NILES GARY L VT | | | | 72 | | 26
UT 23 1313130 ROBINSON JAMES B SRV | | | | | 69 | | 23

ID 40.3 7812319 CONNERLEY KATHLEEN LDIl | | | | 65 | | | 25
NV 6.4 1416442 MURRAY GEORGE E SRV | | | | | | 60 | 20
CA 114 0813746 LEE LINDA LDIl | | | | | 60 | | 22
AZ 21.2 17 39165 MCCLURE DEAN SRV | | | | 0 | | | 27
UT 26.3 8604524 ALLRED BRUCE G SRV | | | | 0 | | | 255
NV 355 8206559 LEMMONS JAMES C VT | | | | 0 | | | 27
UT 39.3 1214667 BROOKS || EDWARD M VT | | | | | 0 | | 23



Trophy Report 7- JOE SUDBURY SINGLES 6/27/2014 1:16:06 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 127

Squad Name AAA AA A B C D

UT 24 8803007 PALMERBRENTL | | | 100 | | | | A
UT 115 8005785 VAN CLEAVE DEON R SRV | | | | 100 | | | B
UT 15.1 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT | | 100 | | | | | AA
Ut 16.1 96 02208 MARTIN BILL VT | | 100 | | | | | AA
UT 195 9704203 AIELLO TRAVISB | | 100 | | | | | AA
UT 224 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE SBV | | 100 | | | | | AA
UT 252 10 10696 OAKS SHARRED T SJ | | 100 | | | | | AA
UT 27.3 0115296 GIBSON LINDA A LDII | | | 100 | | | | A
UT 275 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P SBV | | 100 | | | | | AA
UT 345 1312116 HANCOCK RYAN S | | 100 | | | | | AA
UT 415 8300790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SRV | | | 100 | | | | A
utr 241 04 15847 STITT TYLER J JRG | | | 99 | | | | A
UT 43 5506230 SNOW STEVE | | | 99 | | | | A
Ut 51 03 14019 FULLWOOD LARRY SBvV | | 99 | | | | | AA
UT 72 0414991 LOVE RANDY E | | 99 | | | | | AA
uT 10.3 11 14050 TARBET WHITTNY J JR | | | 99 | | | | A
UT 162 9604179 MARTIN LORIL LDI | | | | 99 | | | B
UT 19.1 0921156 MCKINNON SCOTT | | 99 | | | | | AA
UT 192 0210619 SORENSEN CHAD F | | 99 | | | | | AA
UT 19.4 0764328 SORENSEN CLINT | | 99 | | | | | AA
UT 231 9603692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | 99 | | | | | AA
UT 245 3103650 ISOM WYNN R VT | | 99 | | | | | AA
UT 282 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E | | | 99 | | | | A
UT 354 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | 99 | | | | A
UT 421 0311673 AVERETT P BRAD | | | 99 | | | | A
UT 46.2 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | | 99 | | | B
UT 7.3 0760659 LOVE JACKIE LDI | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 75 0513588 PALMERALLENL SRV | | | 98 | | | | A
Ut 91 96 01794 THOMAS BEAU G | | | | 98 | | | B
UT 152 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LDII | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 154 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 182 8902148 WALL DARRELLJ SBV | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 193 9901884 SUMMERS JEREMIE C | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 20.3 9903571 MAJERS GENE SRV | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 20.5 5206253 SPENCER BRAD SBvV | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 215 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE SBV | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 225 2708169 GREEN ROBERT P SBV | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 232 9802152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 244 8401984 WEHKING ED SBV | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 283 1316112 NIELSON BRIAN C | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 414 1011713 STITT ROGERM | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 42 9302961 CLOWARD BRENT B SRV | | | | 97 | | | B
UT 6.3 9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | 97 | | | | | AA
UT 65 9700314 WARD KEITH SBV | | | 97 | | | | A
UT 13.4 8303073 MOUSLEY BARRY K SBV | | | | 97 | | | B
UT 145 5204772 NICHOLL STEPHEN L VT | | | | 97 | | | B
UT 16.4 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN LDl | | | | 97 | | | B
UT 16,5 9701472 MARTINWD | | 97 | | | | | AA
UT 204 5205700 ROACH JOE SRV | | | 97 | | | | A
Ut 221 5512307 PATTEN JAMES W VT | | | 97 | | | | A
UT 222 9101531 NOLAND WELDON G SRV | | | | 97 | | | B
UT 223 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | | 97 | | | B
UT 304 0617050 HUDSON SCOTT | | 97 | | | | | AA
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441
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2.2
5.4
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23.4
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34.2
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46.3
9.3
141
24.3
25.3
26.3
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2.5
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111
14.2
20.2
32.5
38.1
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1.4
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8.1
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33.4
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48.4
1.1
4.4
6.1
46.5
1.5
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8.2

06 19511
03 16440
1212417
11 10383
09 20070
07 66402
03 13363
06 10518
1211214
1110524
04 15200
5201122
04 14994
91 00981
94 01811
11 14052
13 14449
1313128
10 12254
13 14450
08 12160
02 16242
07 63419
88 00103
06 13405
86 04524
12 14387
52 02154
08 11063
1112892
52 06070
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52 06912
06 10516
13 13839
10 13516
82 05203
05 10326
52 04770
89 00187
97 00770
52 02920
52 03110
08 15157
12 10906
02 14817
06 17795
08 13326
13 15665
03 12639
14 15060
09 22962
08 17101

7- JOE SUDBURY SINGLES
127

Name

MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
WELLS CLAY Q
STODART IAN
MILLER GIL

DAME BRUCE
MYERS COLTEN C
CURRY HAROLD C
BINGHAM KEITH M
HONE JARIN
TARBET SHANE LEE
ALLRED WAYNE
BROWN GLEN E
ROBERTS LYNN A
LONG KEVIN

HART CRAIG J
SINGLETON KAMI
BARNES JAYSON W
TAYLOR JENNY
SLOAN JUSTIN D
DOOLAN TIM
STEWART STEVEN O
MARDON HARRY
JAMES BRIAN K
THOMAS LYNN D
OAKS TROY

ALLRED BRUCE G
KELLEY GAUGE K
ELLIOTT KENNETH L
STEELE SCOTTM
YORKEY JOHN
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
JONES CRAIG
VOSNOS JOHN G
SYME SCOTT E
RANDALL HUNTER C
GOOCH BRIAN B
FISCHER DAVID R
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
NICHOLES STEVEN E
BAUER MARK G
OTTESEN STEVEM
HOLMAN RALPH B
HUDSON KENNY
STANLEY NIKI
HARWELL DON
GREENHALGH MARK W
YOUNGBERG MICHAEL C
BELL RUEH
JOHNSON DAVID T
HENRIE SCOTT A
PETERSON JOAN
NICHOLSON MARK E
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
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vT
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SRV
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VT
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SRV
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SBV
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LDII

SRV
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
uT

8.5
39.5
47.2
31.4
40.5
44.4
471
48.2

6.4
18.5
44.2
12.4
18.4
48.3
121
38.4
40.3
37.3
49.4
49.2

7.4

14 14649
11 11540
04 12040
88 01709
07 68469
91 03241
13 16389
0921719
10 14340
02 10643
13 10572
06 14906
91 04112
13 15669
91 00532
13 156392
98 00201
12 14667
08 13458
1313130
09 23392

7- JOE SUDBURY SINGLES
127

Name

BRERETON JIM E
AVERETT MEGAN
DAVIS MAC
SOUTHERLIN CAROLYN R
WELLS LEXXIE J
HARRIS RICHARD B
HILTON MIKE J
WOODS BRODY M
LAYTON VIC

DANIELS DEWEY R
KINDER AUSTIN C
AVERETT SHEREE M
KAUFMAN ROGER W
HARWELL JERRI A
SINNOTT BILL C
BARNES NICHOLE
WELLS ALICE F
BROOKS Il EDWARD M
STUBBS COREY L
ROBINSON JAMES B
THOMPSON JR HARLEY H

JR

LDl
LDI
SRV
SBV
JR
VT

SJ
LDI
SBV
LDI
SRV
LDI
LDl
VT

SRV
SRV

6/27/2014 1:16:06 PM
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AA
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91
91
90

90

84

90
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Trophy Report 7- JOE SUDBURY SINGLES 6/27/2014 1:17:05 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 112

Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
MT 3.2 9206214 CAMUS WILLIAM P VT | | 100 | | | | | AA
AR 5.3 1214736 LAMONS RANDY L | | | | 100 | | | B
AR 6.2 9912704 ACORDBILLE SRV | | | 100 | | | | A
AZ 153 10 04589 MILLER GEORGE G SRV | | | 100 | | | | A
MT 211 8001722 FISHER DALE | | 100 | | | | | AA
NM 26.2 9900855 DALTONBRITT | | 100 | | | | | AA
NM 26.4 0315770 DALTON COLE JRG | | | 100 | | | | A
CO 29.1 0914618 STAFFORD L RAY VT | | 100 | | | | | AA
WY 292 0515412 MUSSELMAN HARDY P JR | | 100 | | | | | AA
NM 30.1 8401899 GRADY MIKE E | | 100 | | | | | AA
WY 33.1 07 64732 MOSER DAVID W | | | | 100 | | | B
NV  36.1 96 01495 HUGHES HOWARD G | | | 100 | | | | A
CO 452 0613651 BEAMAN JANESSAJ LDI | | 100 | | | | | AA
CO 13.3 0913435 SAYLES WILLIAM SBV | | 99 | | | | | AA
AZ 171 0407564 SHARP JAMES R VT | | | 99 | | | | A
AZ 17.4 0407002 ROBB TIM SBV | | 99 | | | | | AA
CO 175 8401565 SIMMS PHILD SBV | | 99 | | | | | AA
NV 18.3 0513938 MARTIN EVANH JRG | | 99 | | | | | AA
MT 21.3 0922306 CLAWSON BRADY L SJ | | 99 | | | | | AA
CO 271 8203038 HAYCOCK CLIFFE SRV | | 99 | | | | | AA
CO 284 1214155 JOHNSON HUNTER JR | | | | | | 99 | D
AB 285 9004740 THOMSON JAMES D SBvV | | 99 | | | | | AA
AZ 29.4 9301944 BIANCO VINCE L SBV | | 99 | | | | | AA
SD 295 8503923 REED TIMM | | 99 | | | | | AA
NM 30.3 8703736 CLEMENT JEFF | | | 99 | | | | A
AZ 33.3 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDII | | | 99 | | | | A
ID 41.3 0764372 ABO SCOTTB | | | 99 | | | | A
AB 43.1 8105082 SCHWANDT HAROLD SBV | | 99 | | | | | AA
AB 434 7903401 MCCONNELL RONALD J VT | | 99 | | | | | AA
WY 1.3 8403422 GOOD PAULW SBV | | | 98 | | | | A
MT 3.4 0704660 ALLINSON CHET VT | | 98 | | | | | AA
CO 17.2 9904025 SIMMS NATEJ | | | 98 | | | | A
ID 255 0814892 STOA BRIAN | | | 98 | | | | A
NM  26.1 8502501 DALTON CORY | | 98 | | | | | AA
NM 27.2 5402334 WILLIS ROY O | | | 98 | | | | A
NM 30.5 0811640 GRADY KIMC LDI | | | 98 | | | | A
CO 312 8508450 WALKER MARILYN B LDl | | | 98 | | | | A
AZ 321 9005229 LANE RICHARD R SRV | | | 98 | | | | A
CO 344 1706502 BEHRING DELBERT SRV | | | 98 | | | | A
AZ 391 8905417 TREANOR DANNY P SBV | | | 98 | | | | A
ID 39.2 1611082 STOREY WALTERE | | | 98 | | | | A
MT 49.3 0401960 BULLEY GARY SRV | | | 98 | | | | A
CO 83 9102622 BURGESS ROY SRV | | | | 97 | | | B
IL 123 0316130 MILLER MIKE L VT | | | 97 | | | | A
CO 131 8801524 CLARK WILLIAM C SRV | | | 97 | | | | A
WY 143 3604522 QUITBERG KEVINB | | | 97 | | | | A
NV 181 08 16059 MARTIN LYNN E LDl | | | 97 | | | | A
NV 241 1213365 MARTIN PETER G VT | | | | 97 | | | B
CO 274 0113721 NEWELLDAVIDT SRV | | 97 | | | | | AA
AZ 324 8701288 KALAL RANDY R VT | | | 97 | | | | A
NV 335 9305894 ROSSWESTONT | | | 97 | | | | A
NV  36.3 11 13314 THRAN RICHARD W VT | | | 97 | | | | A
MT 451 0766949 HALDORSON KEIVER K JRG | | 97 | | | | | AA



Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

WY
MT
NV
NV

WA

WY
CO
NV
MT
AB
CO

CO
AZ
NV
NM
NV
WY

MT
AZ

NV
AZ
CO
MT

CO
AR
AZ
NV

CO
AK
AZ
CA

CA
NV
NV
OR
WY
CA
MT
WA
AB
CO
WY
CO
CA
AZ
CO

45.5
1.2
9.2

11.3

15.5

34.1

34.3

36.2

37.5

43.3

43.5

47.3
9.4

13.2

17.3

24.2

26.5

35.5

41.2

46.1
3.1

21.2

29.3

35.1

37.4

40.4

45.3

45.4

47.5
3.5

31.3

36.4

39.4

31.5

32.2

40.1

11.2

12.2

12.5

14.4

36.5

42.5
2.3
3.3

25.4

31.1

43.2
5.2

39.3

44.3

11.4
8.4

10.4

07 66058
12 14967
12 15392
13 15799
87 05045
11 15738
58 07643
85 02154
90 07517
86 06240
87 02949
89 02847
13 15621
54 01825
07 52730
52 01450
89 05280
82 06559
05 15413
84 01977
10 13379
17 39165
8701483
93 00390
80 04787
09 16661
09 24656
02 15018
97 01228
12 15311
88 00285
80 01771
78 12319
09 16415
79 11433
88 00286
86 06524
87 05069
04 11901
95 01151
06 10060
11 15155
06 19847
78 05480
31 02304
87 05248
88 04097
97 01687
1115798
1316198
08 13746
52 05723
1311515

7- JOE SUDBURY SINGLES
112

Name

SKOGEN DENTON J
KENT TONYA L
ONESIAN DAVIS
BRINKERHOFF LEE
KOHN DAREL L
HAMMER ART
TREMBATH WALLY E
SPRAGUE JACK M
ABTAHI JALAL
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
HILL GARRY D

STARR KATHLEEN M
BIRCH ROBERT W
SEIDEL KENNETH A
STRUNK TOM H
CHRISTENSEN RON
ALBY MARY R
LEMMONS JAMES C
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
WEHKING LEONARD E
KENT J D

MCCLURE DEAN
HOLLIFIELD JOE
HOOVER SCOTT F
COYLE DICK JR
WELLINGTON BRAD
HALDORSON WYATT T
GRILZ RANDY R
KUENZLER SUSAN A
LAMONS DALTON
SCHATZ SHERRY A
SMITH LAWRENCE S
CONNERLEY KATHLEEN
WALKER RONALD W
CORDES GREG J
SCHATZ KENNETH A
HAZARD GARY S
LOBO KENNETH R
BACHENBERG GARY L
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
ROBERTS RUSSELL
GOOCH WILLIAM C
QUITBERG DEON
BRIDGES BILL

DIERUF IVAN

KOHN TERESA L
KUHN TREVOR A
NILES GARY L
MUSSELMAN HALEY
PALAGI LOUIS J

LEE LINDA

ROBBINS HAL W
PALAGI JULIE ANN

JR
LDI
JR
SBV
VT

SBV
SRV
SRV

SBV
LDl
VT
SRV
SRV
SBV
LDI
VT

SBV

SRV

SBV

JR
SBV
LDII
JR
LDII
SRV
LDII
SRV

VT
SRV
VT
VT
SRV

LDII
SRV
SBV

LDII

VT
SJ
SBV
LDII
SRV
LDII
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Trophy Report

Total Shooters

Squad

WY
WY
NV
AZ
AZ

37.2
10.5
10.1
48.5
35.2
41.1

03 13582
07 66150
13 15798
14 16357
02 10133
08 13126

7- JOE SUDBURY SINGLES
112

Name

SKOGEN ROXY L
MUSSELMAN MICHELLE A
BRINKERHOFF STACEY
HARTLEY COLTON
PALESE GARY

BARRUS PHILLIP W

LDI
LDI
LDI
SJ
SRV
JR

6/27/2014 1:17:05 PM
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Trophy Report 8- SEAN HAWLEY HANDICAP 6/27/2014 5:21:43 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 123

From . . 25. 22. 18.
Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5
uT 44 0813326 BELL RUEH SBV | | | | | 98 | | 24
UT 5.3 8806608 SOUTHERLIN DAVID M vT | | | | 97 | | | 27
UT 191 0921156 MCKINNON SCOTT | | | | 97 | | | 27
UT 224 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE SBV | | | | 97 | | | 27
UT 245 3103650 ISOMWYNNR VT | | | | 97 | | | 27
UT 52 9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 65 1112892 YORKEY JOHN | | | | | 9 | | 22
UT 75 0513588 PALMER ALLENL SRV | | | | | | 9% | 215
UT 165 9701472 MARTINW D | | | | 9 | | | 27
UT 193 9901884 SUMMERS JEREMIE C | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 222 9101531 NOLAND WELDON G SRV | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 23.1 9603692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | | | 9 | | | 27
UT 325 0610516 SYME SCOTTE | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 381 1313839 RANDALL HUNTERC JR | | | | | | 9% | 205
UT 414 1011713 STITT ROGER M | | | | 96 | | | 27
UT 35 5203780 KUHN FREDJR SRV | | | | 95 | | | 255
UT 9.3 0414991 LOVE RANDY E | | | | | 95 | | 22
UT 102 0814274 AIELLO FRANK P SBV | | | | | | 95 | 195
UT 161 9602208 MARTIN BILL vT | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 164 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN LDIl | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 18.3 0763419 JAMES BRIAN K JRG | | | | | 95 | | 23
UT 19.2 0210619 SORENSEN CHAD F | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 244 8401984 WEHKING ED SBV | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 422 0617795 YOUNGBERG MICHAEL C SBV | | | | | 95 | | 225
UT 46.1 1212417 STODART IAN JR | | | | | 95 | 21
UT 463 1314450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | | 95 | | 225
UT 464 1013516 GOOCH BRIAN B | | | | | 95 | | 235
UT 45 0415847 STITTTYLERJ JRG | | | | | 94 | | 23
UT 7.3 0760659 LOVE JACKIE LDI | | | | | | 94 | 21
UT 194 0764328 SORENSEN CLINT | | | | 94 | | | 26
UT 195 9704203 AIELLO TRAVIS B | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 20.3 9903571 MAJERS GENE SRV | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 214 9700770 OTTESEN STEVEM | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 284 1316112 NIELSON BRIAN C | | | | 94 | | | 26
UT 39.2 1314449 BARNES JAYSON W | | | | | 94 | | 225
UT 462 1012254 SLOANJUSTIND | | | | | 94 | | 225
UT 81 0311673 AVERETT P BRAD | | | | | 93 | | 245
UT 162 9604179 MARTIN LORIL LDl | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 18.2 8902148 WALL DARRELL J SBV | | | | | 93 | | 22.5
UT 184 9104112 KAUFMAN ROGER W SBV | | | | | 93 | | 23
UT 225 2708169 GREEN ROBERT P SBV | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 232 9802152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 251 9401811 HART CRAIGJ | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 252 1010696 OAKS SHARRED T SJ | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 322 0619511 MCGOWAN MICHAEL P | | | | 93 | | | 265
UT 385 1313128 TAYLOR JENNY LDl | | | | | | 93 | 205
UT 421 1110383 MILLER GIL SBV | | | | | 93 | | 22
UT 424 0812160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | | | 93 | | 24
UT 445 0920070 DAME BRUCE | | | | | | 93 | 20
UT 47.2 0412040 DAVIS MAC | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 491 1316389 HILTON MIKE J SBV | | | | | | 93 | 20
UT 1.1 1315665 JOHNSON DAVID T VT | | | | | | 92 | 20
UT 41 0811063 STEELE SCOTTM | | | | | 92 | | 245



Trophy Report 8- SEAN HAWLEY HANDICAP 6/27/2014 5:21:43 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 123

From . . 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5

UT 142 1311823 JONES CRAIG SBV | | | | | 92 | | 245
UT 205 5206253 SPENCER BRAD SBV | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 27.3 0115296 GIBSON LINDA A LDIl | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 342 1114052 SINGLETON KAMI sJ | | | | | 92 | | 24
UT 345 1312116 HANCOCK RYAN S | | | | | 92 | | 235
UT 37.1 1214387 KELLEY GAUGE K JR | | | | | 92 | 19.5
UT 441 0921719 WOODS BRODY M JR | | | | | 92 | 18
UT 3.3 5204772 NICHOLL STEPHEN L VT | | | |91 | | | 26
UT 51 0314019 FULLWOOD LARRY SBV | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 7.1 0922962 NICHOLSON MARK E | | | | | 91 | | 22
UT 7.4 1114050 TARBET WHITTNY J JR | | | | 91 | | 235
uT 8.2 0817101 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS SRV | | | | | 91 | | 24
UT 84 5202092 DUKE JIM SRV | | | | | 91 | | 245
UT 151 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 221 5512307 PATTEN JAMES W VT | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 253 0613405 OAKS TROY | | [ |91 | | [ 27
UT 365 8900187 BAUER MARK G | | [ [ | 91 | | 245
UT 37.3 9800201 WELLSALICEF LDIl | | | | | | 91 | 195
UT 474 9005754 ADAMSON DAVID M | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 475 0766402 MYERS COLTENC JR | | |91 | | | 26
UT 152 5506230 SNOW STEVE | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 154 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 204 5205700 ROACH JOE SRV | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 275 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P SBV | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 335 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LDIl | | | | | 90 | | 235
UT 382 1111540 AVERETT MEGAN JR | | | | | 90 | 20
UT 394 8300790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SRV | | | | | | 90 | 21
UT 412 0316440 WELLS CLAY Q | | | | 90 | | | 255
UT 7.2 1110524 TARBET SHANE LEE | | | | | 89 | | 23
UT 103 1211214 HONE JARIN sJ | | | | | | 89 | 195
UT 201 5201122 BROWN GLENE VT | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 235 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 89 | | | 25
UT 241 9700314 WARD KEITH SBV | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 28.1 08 13458 STUBBS COREY L | | | | 89 | | | 26.5
UT 282 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 375 0768469 WELLS LEXXIEJ LDl | | | | | | 89 | 18
UT 493 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | | | | 89 | 20
UT 92 0510326 FULLWOOD ROBIN L LDIl | | | | | | 88 | 21
UT 95 1414649 BRERETONJIME | | | | | | 88 | 215
UT 11,5 8005785 VAN CLEAVE DEONR SRV | | | | | 88 | | 22
UT 223 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 234 0414994 ROBERTSLYNN A | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 26.3 8604524 ALLRED BRUCE G SRV | | | | 88 | | | 255
UT 304 0617050 HUDSON SCOTT | | [ | 88 | | [ 26
UT 354 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 15 0614906 AVERETT SHEREEM LDl | | | | | | 87 | 195
UT 55 8205203 FISCHER DAVIDR | | | | 87 | | | 25
UT 91 0313363 CURRY HAROLD C SRV | | | | | | 87 | 215
UT 185 0210643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | 87 | | 24
UT 215 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE SBV | | | | 87 | | | 27
UT 23.3 5202920 HOLMAN RALPH B VT | | | | 87 | | | 26
UT 442 1310572 KINDER AUSTINC sJ | | | | | | 87 | 18
UT 202 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G SBV | | | | 86 | | | 27



Trophy Report 8- SEAN HAWLEY HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)

13.4
33.4
37.4
38.4
42.5
49.2

2.4
16.3
34.1
41.5
111
121
30.2

2.1
49.4

4.2

1.3

83 03073
08 15157
14 15060
13 156392
03 12639
12 10906
88 03007
04 15200
88 00103
06 10518
52 06070
91 00532
52 03110
52 02154
02 14817
93 02961
09 23392

123

Name

MOUSLEY BARRY K
STANLEY NIKI
PETERSON JOAN
BARNES NICHOLE
HENRIE SCOTT A
HARWELL DON
PALMER BRENT L
ALLRED WAYNE
THOMAS LYNN D
BINGHAM KEITH M
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
SINNOTT BILL C
HUDSON KENNY
ELLIOTT KENNETH L
GREENHALGH MARK W
CLOWARD BRENT B
THOMPSON JR HARLEY H

From
To

SBV
LDI
LDII
LDI
SBV
vT

SBV
SBV

SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
SBV
SRV
SRV

6/27/2014 5:21:43 PM
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77

85
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79

73

59
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27
22.5
19
18
23.5
18
23
27
22.5
27
22
26
27
24
20
24
18



Trophy Report 8- SEAN HAWLEY HANDICAP 6/27/2014 5:22:09 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 114

From . . 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5
CO 135 0913435 SAYLES WILLIAM SBV | | | | 99 | | | 27
AR 23 1214736 LAMONS RANDY L | | | | | 98 | | 23
NV 242 5201450 CHRISTENSEN RON SBV | | | | 98 | | | 27
NM 261 8502501 DALTON CORY | | | | 98 | | | 27
CO 29.1 0914618 STAFFORD L RAY VT | | | | 98 | | | 27
AZ 29.4 9301944 BIANCO VINCE L SBV | | | | 98 | | | 27
NM 30.1 8401899 GRADY MIKE E | | | | 98 | | | 27
CO 423 8902847 STARR KATHLEENM LDIl | | | | | 98 | | 235
NV 61 1213365 MARTINPETERG VT | | | | | | 97 | 205
AZ 17.4 0407002 ROBBTIM SBV | | | | 97 | | | 27
AB 285 9004740 THOMSON JAMES D SBV | | | | 97 | | | 27

ID 40.2 16 11082 STOREY WALTERE | | | | 97 | | | 27
AB 431 8105082 SCHWANDT HAROLD SBV | | | | 97 | | | 27
AB 434 7903401 MCCONNELL RONALD J VT | | | | 97 | | | 27
AR 94 1215311 LAMONS DALTON JR | | | | | 9% | 215
WY 33.1 07 64732 MOSER DAVID W | | | | | | 96 | 21.5
AB 435 8702949 HILL GARRY D SBV | | | | 9 | | | 27
AR 62 9912704 ACORDBILLE SRV | | | | | 95 | | 225
NV 83 1215392 ONESIAN DAVIS JR | | | | 95 | | 245
CO 175 8401565 SIMMS PHIL D SBV | | | | 95 | | | 27
MT 21.3 0922306 CLAWSON BRADY L sJ | | | | 95 | | | 27

ID 332 0814892 STOA BRIAN | | | | | 95 | | 235
NV 361 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G | | | | 95 | | | 26

ID 41.3 0764372 ABO SCOTTB | | | | 95 | | | 27
MT 453 0924656 HALDORSON WYATT T JR | | | 95 | | | 265
MT 1.2 1214967 KENT TONYAL LDl | | | | | | 94 | 19
MT 31 1013379 KENTJD | | | | 94 | | | 27
CO 122 0903070 DELAGERHEIM BRUCE A SBV | | | | 94 | | | 26
AZ 171 0407564 SHARP JAMES R VT | | | | 94 | | | 27
CO 172 9904025 SIMMS NATE J | | | | 94 | | | 27
SD 295 8503923 REED TIMM | | | | 94 | | | 27
NV 364 8001771 SMITH LAWRENCE S SRV | | | | | 94 | | 23
WY 22 8403422 GOOD PAULW SBV | | | | | 93 | | 24

ID 6.4 1315621 BIRCH ROBERT W vT | | | | | 93 | | 225
AK 85 7911433 CORDES GREG J | | | | | 93 | | 23
CO 132 5401825 SEIDEL KENNETHA SRV | | | | 93 | | | 27
NM 262 9900855 DALTON BRITT | | | | 93 | | | 27
WY 292 0515412 MUSSELMAN HARDY P JR | | | 93 | | | 27
SD 31.1 9003795 ATKINS DAVID A | | | | 93 | | | 255
AZ 324 8701288 KALAL RANDY R VT | | | | 93 | | | 25
AZ 33.3 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDIl | | | | | 93 | | 225
MT 451 0766949 HALDORSON KEIVER K JRG | | | | 93 | | | 27
CO 452 0613651 BEAMAN JANESSA J LDl | | | | 93 | | | 27
WY 455 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J JR | | | 93 | | | 27
CA 25 0411901 BACHENBERG GARY L vT | | | | | 92 | | 23
WY 54 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | | 92 | | | 25
CA 112 8606524 HAZARD GARY S SRV | | | | | 92 | | 22
NV 113 1315799 BRINKERHOFF LEE SBV | | | | | 92 | | 23
CO 271 8203038 HAYCOCK CLIFFE SRV | | | | 92 | | | 27
CO 39.3 1214155 JOHNSON HUNTER JR | | | | | 92 | 215
OR 465 1115155 GOOCH WILLIAM C | | | | | | 92 | 21
NM 264 0315770 DALTON COLE JRG | | | |91 | | | 27
NM 305 0811640 GRADY KIMC LDl | | | |91 | | | 265



Trophy Report 8- SEAN HAWLEY HANDICAP 6/27/2014 5:22:09 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 114

From . . 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5
AZ 321 9005229 LANE RICHARD R SRV | | | |91 | | | 27
AZ 36.2 8905417 TREANOR DANNY P SBV | | | | 91 | | | 25.5
NV 105 1216357 WEBER MR JODIM SBV | | | | | | 9 | 195
CO 124 9701687 NILES GARY L VT | | | | 90 | | | 26
CO 133 9102622 BURGESS ROY SRV | | | | 90 | | | 26
AZ 153 1004589 MILLER GEORGE G SRV | | | | 90 | | | 27
MT 211 8001722 FISHER DALE | | | | 90 | | | 27
NM 265 8905280 ALBY MARY R LDl | | | | 90 | | | 27
NV 363 1113314 THRAN RICHARD W vT | | | | | 90 | | 24
AB 432 8804097 KUHN TREVOR A | | | | 90 | | | 26
MT 43.3 8606240 VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A | | | | 90 | | | 27
CO 50.3 9200717 TREAT DANIEL R | | | | 90 | | | 27
CO 504 9201572 THRELKELD MIKE D | | | | 90 | | | 27

ID 125 8705069 LOBO KENNETHR vT | | | | 89 | | | 27
NV 144 9501151 DELFANTE ANTHONY P SRV | | | | | 89 | | 235

ID 29.3 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE | | | | 89 | | | 27
NM 30.3 8703736 CLEMENT JEFF | | | | 89 | | | 27
CO 315 0916415 WALKER RONALD W SRV | | | | 89 | | | 25

IA 454 0215018 GRILZ RANDY R SBV | | | | 89 | | | 25
NV 123 0610060 ROBERTS RUSSELL | | | | 88 | | | 265
CO 131 8801524 CLARK WILLIAMC SRV | | | | 88 | | | 26
NV 255 9007517 ABTAHIJALAL SRV | | | | 88 | | | 25
NV 351 9300390 HOOVER SCOTTF SBV | | | | 88 | | | 27
NV 355 8206559 LEMMONS JAMES C VT | | [ | 88 | | [ 27
CO 404 0916661 WELLINGTON BRAD | | | | 88 | | | 26
NV 473 0513938 MARTIN EVANH JRG | | | | 88 | | | 27

IL 155 0316130 MILLER MIKE L VT | | | | 87 | | | 27
AZ 212 1739165 MCCLURE DEAN SRV | | | | 87 | | | 27
NV 31.3 9305894 ROSSWESTONT | | [ | 87 | | [ 27
AZ 39.1 8800285 SCHATZSHERRY A LDIl | | | | | | 87 | 21
WY 143 3604522 QUITBERG KEVIN B | | | | | 86 | | 245
AZ 173 0752730 STRUNKTOMH SRV | | | | 86 | | | 27
WA 243 8705045 KOHN DAREL L VT | | | | 86 | | | 27
CO 274 0113721 NEWELLDAVID T SRV | | | | 86 | | | 27
CO 312 8508450 WALKER MARILYN B LDIl | | | | 86 | | | 255
WY 37.2 0313582 SKOGEN ROXY L LDl | | | | | | 86 | 18
WY 405 1115798 MUSSELMAN HALEY sJ | | | | 86 | | | 27
CO 443 1316198 PALAGILOUISJ SBV | | | | | | 86 | 19
CO 444 9701228 KUENZLER SUSAN A LDIl | | | | | | 86 | 205
WA 283 8705248 KOHN TERESA L LDIl | | | | 85 | | | 27
WY 34.3 5807643 TREMBATH WALLY E SBV | | | | | 85 | | 23
AZ 395 8004787 COYLE DICKJR | | | | | 85 | | 22
AZ 401 8800286 SCHATZKENNETH A VT | | | | 85 | | | 25
CO 104 1311515 PALAGI JULIE ANN LDIl | | | | | | 84 | 18

ID 141 1115738 HAMMER ART | | | | 84 | | | 25
MT 254 3102304 DIERUF IVAN SBV | | | | 84 | | | 27
NV 31.4 5204261 MARCHESI GEORGE M vT | | | | 84 | | | 26
CO 344 1706502 BEHRING DELBERT SRV | | | | | 84 | | 23
CO 50.1 8102894 PETROUSKE DAVID L | | | | 84 | | | 27
WY 14 0619847 QUITBERG DEON LDIl | | | | | | 82 | 19
CA 114 0813746 LEE LINDA LDIl | | | | | 82 | | 22
MT 32 9206214 CAMUS WILLIAM P VT | | | | 81 | | | 27
NV 181 0816059 MARTINLYNNE LDIl | | | | | 81 | | 22



Trophy Report 8- SEAN HAWLEY HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

3.4
27.2
38.3
471
40.3
10.1

6.3
35.2

07 04660
54 02334
07 66150
84 01977
78 12319
13 15798
14 16442
02 10133

114

Name

ALLINSON CHET

WILLIS ROY O
MUSSELMAN MICHELLE A
WEHKING LEONARD E
CONNERLEY KATHLEEN
BRINKERHOFF STACEY
MURRAY GEORGE E
PALESE GARY

From
To
VT

LDI
SBV
LDII
LDI
SRV
SRV

6/27/2014 5:22:09 PM

25.
27.

80
80

77
71

Page

79

65
41

3

27
27
19
25.5
25
19
20
27



Trophy Report 9- ALL AMERICAN DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
uT

15.1

6.3
22.4
19.1
21.4
25.1
32.5

5.3

8.2
20.5
22.1
24.5
34.1
38.3

4.3
15.4
19.4
20.2
25.2
36.5

9.3
16.1
25.3
27.3
38.2
111
11.5
121
16.3
19.5
20.4
21.5
23.4
24.4
28.4
32.2

2.3

4.5

6.5

71
10.2
11.2
15.2
16.5
19.3
20.1
23.2
37.1
441
12.5
22.5
27.5
35.2

99 00598
91 04394
52 06412
09 21156
97 00770
94 01811
06 10516
88 06608
1211214
52 06253
55 12307
31 03650
1312116
06 19511
55 06230
52 03372
07 64328
52 06912
10 10696
13 16389
03 11673
96 02208
06 13405
01 15296
13 14449
52 06070
80 05785
04 12040
04 15200
97 04203
52 05700
52 00702
04 14994
84 01984
1316112
89 00187
04 15847
1112892
97 00314
09 22962
06 17795
83 00790
08 15156
97 01472
99 01884
5201122
98 02152
12 14387
1212417
07 66402
27 08169
96 01850
03 16440

109

Name

SUDBURY QUINT
OAKEY TRAVIS
SUDBURY SR JOE
MCKINNON SCOTT
OTTESEN STEVEM
HART CRAIG J

SYME SCOTT E
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M
HONE JARIN
SPENCER BRAD
PATTEN JAMES W
ISOM WYNN R
HANCOCK RYAN S
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
SNOW STEVE
JOHNSON STEVE P
SORENSEN CLINT
VOSNOS JOHN G
OAKS SHARRED T
HILTON MIKE J
AVERETT P BRAD
MARTIN BILL

OAKS TROY

GIBSON LINDA A
BARNES JAYSON W
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
VAN CLEAVE DEON R
DAVIS MAC

ALLRED WAYNE
AIELLO TRAVIS B
ROACH JOE
BACHMAN BRUCE
ROBERTS LYNN A
WEHKING ED
NIELSON BRIAN C
BAUER MARK G
STITT TYLER J
YORKEY JOHN
WARD KEITH
NICHOLSON MARK E

YOUNGBERG MICHAEL C

DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
WRIGHT PAM
MARTIN W D
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
BROWN GLEN E
HARTLEY BRIAN
KELLEY GAUGE K
STODART IAN

MYERS COLTEN C
GREEN ROBERT P
LESHKO MIKE P
WELLS CLAY Q

SBV

VT
SJ
SBV
VT
VT

SBV
SJ
SBV
VT

LDl

SRV
SRV

SBV

SRV
SBV

SBV

JRG

SBV

SBV
SRV
LDII

VT

JR
JR
JR
SBV
SBV

6/27/2014 7:54:42 PM

AAA

AA

99
98
98
97

97
97

95

95

94

94

93

93

93

93

92

92
92

91
91

97

96
96
96
96
96
95
95

95

94

94
94

93

93
93

93

92
92

92

92

91

91

96
96

93
93

93
92
92

92

95

92

92
92
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Trophy Report 9- ALL AMERICAN DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
uT

37.2
40.3
44.2
44.3
44.4
2.5
4.1
8.5
16.2
18.5
23.1
38.1
1.4
7.5
9.4
18.2
41.4
5.1
20.3
3.3
3.5
4.4
9.5
28.2
38.5
39.2
14.2
19.2
28.1
35.4
40.2
8.1
31.4
33.4
8.3
23.5
26.3
18.4
4.2
37.3
6.1
40.5
6.4
13.4
7.2
22.3
23.3
2.4
5.5
37.5
7.3
2.2
5.4

11 14052
08 12160
13 10572
13 14450
10 13516
10 12254
08 11063
14 14649
96 04179
02 10643
96 03692
13 13839
82 05203
05 13588
11 10524
89 02148
10 11713
03 14019
99 03571
03 13363
08 17301
08 13326
11 14050
11 14292
1313128
11 11540
1311823
02 10619
08 13458
06 14908
09 20070
11 10383
90 05754
08 15157
02 14817
91 00981
86 04524
91 04112
93 02961
12 14667
13 15665
03 12639
10 14340
83 03073
52 04772
0311773
52 02920
88 03007
05 10326
13 15305
12 10906
52 02154
06 14906

109

Name

SINGLETON KAMI
STEWART STEVEN O
KINDER AUSTIN C
DOOLAN TIM
GOOCH BRIAN B
SLOAN JUSTIN D
STEELE SCOTTM
BRERETON JIM E
MARTIN LORI L
DANIELS DEWEY R
ANDERSON JAYME B
RANDALL HUNTER C
FISCHER DAVID R
PALMER ALLEN L
TARBET SHANE LEE
WALL DARRELL J
STITT ROGER M
FULLWOOD LARRY
MAJERS GENE
CURRY HAROLD C
MCFADDEN JAMES
BELL RUEH

TARBET WHITTNY J
KINDER CHRIS E
TAYLOR JENNY
AVERETT MEGAN
JONES CRAIG
SORENSEN CHAD F
STUBBS COREY L
NIELSEN BYRON
DAME BRUCE
MILLER GIL
ADAMSON DAVID M
STANLEY NIKI
GREENHALGH MARK W
LONG KEVIN
ALLRED BRUCE G
KAUFMAN ROGER W
CLOWARD BRENT B
BROOKS Il EDWARD M
JOHNSON DAVID T
HENRIE SCOTT A
LAYTON VIC
MOUSLEY BARRY K
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
UNGERMAN GORDON J
HOLMAN RALPH B
PALMER BRENT L
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
CORRY DON R
HARWELL DON
ELLIOTT KENNETH L
AVERETT SHEREE M

SJ
SRV
SJ
SBV

LDI

JR

SRV

SBV

SBV
SRV
SRV
SRV
SBV

JR

LDI
JR
SBV

SRV

SBV

LDI
SBV
SBV
SRV
SBV
SRV

vT
VT
SBV
VT
SBV
VT

vT

LDII

VT

SRV
LDI

6/27/2014 7:54:42 PM

AAA

AA

90

88

86

90

89

87

84

78

91

91

90
90

89

89

89

88

87

87

86
86

84

82
81

79

76
76

74

91

91

91
90

90

89

87

87

86

85
85
85
84

83
82

81
80
80

76

Page
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Trophy Report 9- ALL AMERICAN DOUBLES

Total Shooters 109

Squad Name

UT 38.4 1315392 BARNES NICHOLE
UT 16.4 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN
UT 10.5 1415060 PETERSON JOAN

LDI
LDl
LDII

6/27/2014 7:54:42

AAA AA A

PM

Page

3



Trophy Report 9- ALL AMERICAN DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

45.2
45.1
17.4
24.2
26.1
28.5
29.1
29.4
26.2
29.5
30.1
35.1
39.5
26.5
43.4
43.5
13.3
26.4
29.2
32.1
42.4
21.1
271
43.2
24.3
25.5
37.4
43.1
45.3
45.5

1.3

3.1
12.4
14.4
17.3
27.4
32.4
35.3
35.5
421

3.2

3.4
11.3
21.3
31.3
42.3

9.2
11.4
12.3
13.1
171
17.5
29.3

06 13651
07 66949
04 07002
52 01450
85 02501
90 04740
09 14618
93 01944
99 00855
85 03923
84 01899
93 00390
89 05417
89 05280
79 03401
87 02949
09 13435
03 15770
05 15412
90 05229
92 01572
80 01722
82 03038
88 04097
05 13938
08 14892
16 11082
81 05082
09 24656
07 66058
84 03422
10 13379
93 05894
95 01151
07 52730
01 13721
87 01288
79 11433
82 06559
81 02894
92 06214
07 04660
13 15799
09 22306
90 03795
92 00717
12 156392
86 06524
03 16130
88 01524
04 07564
84 01565
8701483

95

Name

BEAMAN JANESSA J
HALDORSON KEIVER K
ROBB TIM
CHRISTENSEN RON
DALTON CORY
THOMSON JAMES D
STAFFORD L RAY
BIANCO VINCE L
DALTON BRITT

REED TIM M

GRADY MIKE E
HOOVER SCOTT F
TREANOR DANNY P
ALBY MARY R
MCCONNELL RONALD J
HILL GARRY D
SAYLES WILLIAM
DALTON COLE
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
LANE RICHARD R
THRELKELD MIKE D
FISHER DALE
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
KUHN TREVOR A
MARTIN EVAN H
STOA BRIAN
STOREY WALTER E
SCHWANDT HAROLD
HALDORSON WYATT T
SKOGEN DENTON J
GOOD PAUL W

KENT JD

ROSS WESTON T
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
STRUNK TOM H
NEWELL DAVID T
KALAL RANDY R
CORDES GREG J
LEMMONS JAMES C
PETROUSKE DAVID L
CAMUS WILLIAM P
ALLINSON CHET
BRINKERHOFF LEE
CLAWSON BRADY L
ATKINS DAVID A
TREAT DANIEL R
ONESIAN DAVIS
HAZARD GARY S
MILLER MIKE L
CLARK WILLIAM C
SHARP JAMES R
SIMMS PHIL D
HOLLIFIELD JOE

LDI
JRG
SBV
SBV

SBV
VT
SBV

SBV
SBV
LDI
VT
SBV
SBV
JRG
JR
SRV

SRV

JRG

SBV
JR
JR

SBV

SRV
SRV
SRV

vT

vT

VT
VT
SBV
SJ

JR
SRV
VT
SRV
VT
SBV

6/27/2014 7:55:15 PM

AAA

AA

100
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97

96
96

95
95

95
94
94

93

92

91

91

97

95

95

94
93
93
93

93

92

92
92
92
92

90

90
90

96

92

92
92

92

91

91

90
90

90

93

91

90

Page

91

1

> > > > > > > > > >>22>22>2>2>2>2>>> > >
>W>O0O0>»>>>>>>>>>>P>>>O0D>>>>>>>>>> > > >

>>>2> > 0w

> >
> 0 w >

o >>0WO>»wW0



Trophy Report 9- ALL AMERICAN DOUBLES

Total Shooters 95
Squad
WA 30.5 8705045
CO 404 09 16661
CO 41.2 8902847
MT 422 0401960
MT 43.3 86 06240
CO 17.2 99 04025
NV 18.1 08 16059
ID 41.3 07 64372
AZ 153 1004589
NM 27.2 5402334
NV 345 9007517
MT 25.4 3102304
WY 411 05 15413
ID 342 8401977
AZ 21.2 17 39165
NM 30.2 0811640
NM 30.3 8703736
CO 31.2 8508450
CO 315 0916415
WY 34.3 5807643
CO 36.2 8502154
OR 445 11 15155
WY 14.3 36 04522
WA 28.3 8705248
ID 8.4 11 15738
ID 12.2 87 05069
Wy 222 11 15798
NV 36.4 06 10060
CO 7.4 9102622
CO 344 17 06502
NV  36.3 11 13314
IA 454 0215018
AZ 33.5 8800286
MT 1.2 12 14967
AZ 33.3 9403207
NV 104 12 16357
NV 36.1 9601495
CO 10.3 1311515
NV 101 1315798
AZ 155 8800285
CO 415 9701228

NM 18.3

84 06059

Name

KOHN DAREL L
WELLINGTON BRAD
STARR KATHLEEN M
BULLEY GARY

VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A

SIMMS NATE J
MARTIN LYNN E
ABO SCOTT B
MILLER GEORGE G
WILLIS ROY O
ABTAHI JALAL
DIERUF IVAN
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
WEHKING LEONARD E
MCCLURE DEAN
GRADY KIM C
CLEMENT JEFF
WALKER MARILYN B
WALKER RONALD W
TREMBATH WALLY E
SPRAGUE JACK M
GOOCH WILLIAM C
QUITBERG KEVIN B
KOHN TERESA L
HAMMER ART

LOBO KENNETH R
MUSSELMAN HALEY
ROBERTS RUSSELL
BURGESS ROY
BEHRING DELBERT
THRAN RICHARD W
GRILZ RANDY R
SCHATZ KENNETH A
KENT TONYA L
KALAL SUSAN
WEBER MR JODI M
HUGHES HOWARD G
PALAGI JULIE ANN
BRINKERHOFF STACEY
SCHATZ SHERRY A
KUENZLER SUSAN A
ALBY JULIAN B

vT

LDII
SRV

LDl

SRV

SRV
SBV

SBV
SRV
LDI

LDII
SRV
SBV
SRV

LDl

VT
SJ

SRV
SRV
VT
SBV
VT
LDI
LDII
SBV

LDII
LDI
LDl
LDII
vT

6/27/2014 7:55:15 PM

AAA

AA

87

85

90

89

88

88

84
84

83

90
90

90

89

89

88

87

85
85
85
85

85
85

81

80
78

76

90

86

85

83
82

80
80

77

74
73
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Trophy Report 10- USTA SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
uT
)
AB
CO
)
uT
)
uT
)
NM
NM
NM
CO
NM
)
uT
NV
MT
uT
MT
CO
CO
uT
AZ
)
uT
)
uT
WY
SD
CO
)
)
uT
CO
Wi
)
NV
uT
)
MT
)
)
uT
)
uT
MT
)
uT
)

191
19.2
20.3
23.1
28.5
46.2
54.1
15.4
19.4
21.4
22.4
26.1
26.2
26.4
29.1
30.1
39.4
45.1
51.3
55.1

2.1

3.2
13.2
13.3
15.1
17.4
19.5
20.5
22.5
25.2
29.2
29.5
31.2
35.4
41.4
441
52.5
53.4

7.4

9.4
111
15.2
21.3
24.5
25.1
32.5
34.4
51.4

3.1

6.3

7.2

7.5
12.5

09 21156
02 10619
99 03571
96 03692
90 04740
06 13651
08 14196
52 03372
07 64328
97 00770
52 06412
85 02501
99 00855
03 15770
09 14618
84 01899
11 10524
03 14019
05 13938
04 01960
04 15847
92 06214
54 01825
09 13435
99 00598
04 07002
97 04203
52 06253
27 08169
10 10696
05 15412
8503923
85 08450
06 14908
10 11713
1212417
81 02894
57 25742
11 12934
12 156392
83 03206
08 15156
09 22306
31 03650
94 01811
06 10516
13 18030
07 66402
10 13379
91 04394
04 14991
05 13588
87 05069

269

Name

MCKINNON SCOTT
SORENSEN CHAD F
MAJERS GENE
ANDERSON JAYME B
THOMSON JAMES D
BEAMAN JANESSA J
ROCK COLTER
JOHNSON STEVE P
SORENSEN CLINT
OTTESEN STEVEM
SUDBURY SR JOE
DALTON CORY
DALTON BRITT
DALTON COLE
STAFFORD L RAY
GRADY MIKE E
TARBET SHANE LEE
FULLWOOD LARRY
MARTIN EVAN H
BULLEY GARY
STITTTYLER J
CAMUS WILLIAM P
SEIDEL KENNETH A
SAYLES WILLIAM
SUDBURY QUINT
ROBB TIM

AIELLO TRAVIS B
SPENCER BRAD
GREEN ROBERT P
OAKS SHARRED T
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
REED TIM M
WALKER MARILYN B
NIELSEN BYRON
STITT ROGER M
STODART IAN
PETROUSKE DAVID L
PAULIN DWIGHT A
NORAGON MICHAEL D
ONESIAN DAVIS
LLOYD JEFFERY D
WRIGHT PAM
CLAWSON BRADY L
ISOM WYNN R
HART CRAIG J
SYME SCOTT E

FOX BILL

MYERS COLTEN C
KENT J D

OAKEY TRAVIS
LOVE RANDY E
PALMER ALLEN L
LOBO KENNETH R

SRV

SBV
LDI
JR

SBV

JRG
VT

SBV
JRG
SRV
JRG

VT
SRV
SBV

SBV

SBV
SBV
SJ
JR

LDII
SRV

JR

VT
SRV
JR
SBV
LDII
SJ
VT

SBV
JR

SRV
VT

6/28/2014 7:03:28 PM

AAA

AA

200
200
200
200
200
200

199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199

198
198
198
198
198
198

198
198
198
198

198

198

197
197
197
197

196
196

196

200

199
198

198

198
198

198

197
197
197
197

197
197
196

196

198
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Trophy Report 10- USTA SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

AZ
)
CO
)
NV
CO
)
uT
MT

CO
AR

)
uT
CO
)
MT
WY
CO
uT
WY
uT
)
uT
MT
)
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
)
AZ
NV
)
uT
AZ
AZ
uT
)
AZ
)
WA

)
MT
uT
WY
uT
)
NV

15.3
16.3
17.2
19.3
24.2
271
27.3
35.3
46.1
48.1

3.3

6.2
14.5
16.2
16.5
17.5
20.4
21.1
25.5
27.4
28.3
33.1
38.2
38.5
47.2
48.4
49.4
53.1
53.3

6.5

8.4
13.5
16.1
16.4
171
241
24.4
28.2
29.4
30.4
31.3
31.4
33.3
33.5
40.3
41.3
42.2
46.3
51.5

1.3

2.5

4.3
11.3

10 04589
04 15200
99 04025
99 01884
52 01450
82 03038
01 15296
52 03460
07 66949
16 11082
09 06975
99 12704
13 15621
96 04179
97 01472
84 01565
52 05700
80 01722
07 65525
01 13721
1316112
07 64732
13 14449
1313128
03 16440
3101760
08 12160
07 64251
52 06100
97 00314
52 02092
07 60658
96 02208
96 04180
04 07564
12 13365
84 01984
1114292
93 01944
1012717
03 11673
02 16242
94 03207
83 00790
87 05045
07 64372
10 12254
09 24656
1312116
84 03422
07 63419
55 06230
13 15799

269

Name

MILLER GEORGE G
ALLRED WAYNE
SIMMS NATE J
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
CHRISTENSEN RON
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
GIBSON LINDA A
JOLLEY JEFF
HALDORSON KEIVER K
STOREY WALTER E
JAMES CHARLES L
ACORD BILL E

BIRCH ROBERT W
MARTIN LORI L
MARTIN W D

SIMMS PHIL D

ROACH JOE

FISHER DALE
FRERICKS CHAD M
NEWELL DAVID T
NIELSON BRIAN C
MOSER DAVID W
BARNES JAYSON W
TAYLOR JENNY
WELLS CLAY Q
CLAWSON JR EUGENE H
STEWART STEVEN O
OSTLER GENTRY A
SIMS LAWRENCE HILL
WARD KEITH

DUKE JIM

CLAY LEE A

MARTIN BILL

MARTIN LEE ANN
SHARP JAMES R
MARTIN PETER G
WEHKING ED

KINDER CHRIS E
BIANCO VINCE L
SCHANAMAN JOSHUA
AVERETT P BRAD
MARDON HARRY
KALAL SUSAN
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
KOHN DAREL L

ABO SCOTT B

SLOAN JUSTIN D
HALDORSON WYATT T
HANCOCK RYAN S
GOOD PAUL W
JAMES BRIAN K
SNOW STEVE
BRINKERHOFF LEE

SRV
SBV

SBV
SRV
LDII
VT
JRG

SRV
SRV
VT
LDI

SBV
SRV

SRV

LDI

SRV
SRV

SRV
SBV
SRV

VT
LDl
vT
VT
SBV

SBV
JR

SRV

LDII

SRV

vT

JR

SBV
JRG

SBV

6/28/2014 7:03:28 PM

AAA

AA
196

196
196
196
196

196

195

195
195
195
195

195
195

195
195

195

194

194

194

194

194

196
196

196

196
195

195

195
195

195

195
194
194
194

194

194

194
194
194
194

194

194

194

193

193

195
195

195

194

194

194

193
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Trophy Report 10- USTA SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

CO
AZ
AZ
)
uT
)
NM
CO
)
uT
)
NV
uT
AB
CO
)
)
uT
)
uT

WY
uT
)
uT
uT

AZ
AZ
uT
AZ
NV
GA
)
AB
uT
)
MT
CO
CA
CO
)
NV
)
)
NM
)
NM
uT
)
WA
)
NV

121
17.3
21.2
21.5
22.1
22.3
30.3
31.5
32.2
33.2
34.1
36.1
39.5
43.1
52.4

1.4

2.4

4.1

4.5

8.5
12.2
14.3
20.1
20.2
23.4
25.3
29.3
32.1
32.4
34.5
35.2
35.5
39.2
421
43.2
471
54.4

3.4

8.2
11.2
12.3
14.2
18.1
22.2
23.2
24.3
26.3
27.2
37.4
38.1
40.2
41.2
42.5

09 03070
07 52730
17 39165
52 00702
55 12307
03 11773
87 03736
09 16415
52 04772
08 14271
13 15304
96 01495
11 14050
81 05082
92 01572
92 04099
88 03007
08 11063
11 12892
14 14649
03 16130
36 04522
5201122
52 06912
04 14994
06 13405
87 01483
90 05229
87 01288
13 18031
0210133
82 06559
13 16559
03 13363
88 04097
08 17301
07 64229
07 04660
91 02622
86 06524
97 01686
1311823
08 16059
91 01531
98 02152
78 00465
86 04524
54 02334
98 04897
13 13839
87 05248
03 14695
90 07517

269

Name

DELAGERHEIM BRUCE A

STRUNK TOM H
MCCLURE DEAN
BACHMAN BRUCE
PATTEN JAMES W
UNGERMAN GORDON J
CLEMENT JEFF
WALKER RONALD W
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
STANLEY JUSTIN S
HORROCKS JAMES P
HUGHES HOWARD G
TARBET WHITTNY J
SCHWANDT HAROLD
THRELKELD MIKE D
TURNER STEPHEN C
PALMER BRENT L
STEELE SCOTTM
YORKEY JOHN
BRERETON JIM E
MILLER MIKE L
QUITBERG KEVIN B
BROWN GLEN E
VOSNOS JOHN G
ROBERTS LYNN A
OAKS TROY
HOLLIFIELD JOE
LANE RICHARD R
KALAL RANDY R
MATSUDA DAVID
PALESE GARY
LEMMONS JAMES C
DUSTIN SCOTT
CURRY HAROLD C
KUHN TREVOR A
MCFADDEN JAMES
BLANCHARD RILEY T
ALLINSON CHET
BURGESS ROY
HAZARD GARY S
FINOCHIO DAN N
JONES CRAIG
MARTIN LYNN E
NOLAND WELDON G
HARTLEY BRIAN
CAMP RICHARD
ALLRED BRUCE G
WILLIS ROY O
WINTERTON ERIN L
RANDALL HUNTER C
KOHN TERESA L
SYNDERGAARD KIM E
ABTAHI JALAL

SBV
SRV
SRV
SBV

VT

SRV
VT

SBV

JR
SBV

SRV

VT

VT
SBV

SRV
VT
SBV
SRV
VT

SRV

SRV
JR
VT

SRV

SRV
VT

SBV

LDII

SRV

SRV

LDI

JR

LDII

SRV

6/28/2014 7:03:

AAA

AA

193

193

193

192

192

192

192

191

191

191

193
193

193
193

193
193

193
193

193

193

192

192
192
192
192
192

192
192
192

192
192

191
191
191

191
191

191

191

28 PM

193

193

192

192

192

192

192

192
192

191
191

191

191
191

191

Page

>
> > >

> > W > > W > >

> > >
> w > > > >

o >>>>>0>

> > >
Ww>»>w>>w>> > >

>
>

>
0>wWww>»>>>>0>>>0H

>
>



Trophy Report 10- USTA SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

AB
)
uT
)
uT
CO
CO
uT
)
uT
)
NV
uT

NV
)
AZ
uT
OR
WY
uT
)
MT
WY
uT
CO
WY
uT
CO
MT
uT
)
uT
CO

NM
NM
NM
)
AB
uT
)
uT
)
)
uT
)
NV
uT
)
WY
AZ
uT

43.4
44.3
45.3
49.1
49.2
50.4
52.2

1.1

5.3

5.4

7.3
10.5
27.5
31.1
36.3
37.1
39.1
44.4
44.5
46.5
54.3
55.4

1.2
15.5
18.2
28.4
34.3
38.3
40.4
43.3
45.2

1.5
11.5
13.1
141
18.3
26.5
30.5
41.1
43.5
49.3
55.3

4.2

8.1

9.1
10.2
13.4
14.4
30.2
34.2
40.5
42.4
47.4

79 03401
13 14450
98 02793
13 16389
09 20070
89 02847
92 00717
87 05064
91 03251
02 14710
07 60659
12 16357
96 01850
08 14892
1113314
12 14387
89 05417
10 13516
11 15155
07 66058
12 15296
92 03395
12 14967
05 15413
89 02148
12 14155
58 07643
06 19511
09 16661
86 06240
1112935
82 05203
80 05785
88 01524
11 15738
84 06059
89 05280
08 11640
04 14433
87 02949
13 15305
92 03308
93 02961
52 04770
87 07187
52 06070
83 03073
95 01151
06 17050
11 14052
1115798
80 04787
98 00201

269

Name

MCCONNELL RONALD J
DOOLAN TIM
CHIDESTER DAVID M
HILTON MIKE J

DAME BRUCE

STARR KATHLEEN M
TREAT DANIEL R
THOMSON RANDALL L
JOHNSON ANDY P
JOHNSON ROSS D
LOVE JACKIE

WEBER MR JODI M
LESHKO MIKE P

STOA BRIAN

THRAN RICHARD W
KELLEY GAUGE K
TREANOR DANNY P
GOOCH BRIAN B
GOOCH WILLIAM C
SKOGEN DENTON J
KIDMAN CHARLIE
SCOTT JOHN D

KENT TONYA L
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
WALL DARRELL J
JOHNSON HUNTER
TREMBATH WALLY E
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
WELLINGTON BRAD
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
DURBIN KYLE J
FISCHER DAVID R

VAN CLEAVE DEON R
CLARK WILLIAM C
HAMMER ART

ALBY JULIAN B

ALBY MARY R

GRADY KIM C
SYNDERGAARD STEVEN D
HILL GARRY D

CORRY DON R
BARLOW R BRENT
CLOWARD BRENT B
NICHOLES STEVEN E
PETKO THOMAS J
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
MOUSLEY BARRY K
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
HUDSON SCOTT
SINGLETON KAMI
MUSSELMAN HALEY
COYLE DICK JR

WELLS ALICE F

vT
SBV

SBV

LDl

VT

LDI
SBV
SBV

VT
JR
SBV

JR
JR
SRV
LDI

SBV
JR
SBV

SJ

SRV
SRV

VT
LDI
LDI

JRG
SBV

SRV

VT
SBV
SRV
SBV
SRV

SJ
SJ

LDII

6/28/2014 7:03:28 PM

AAA

AA
191

190

190

189

188

187

191
191
191

191

190

190

190

190

190

190
190

190

189

189

189

189

188
188

188

187

191
191

190

190

190
190

189

189
188

188
188
188

188

188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187

187
187

190

189
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Trophy Report 10- USTA SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)

)
NV
CO
AZ

)
uT
)
NV
CO
CO
uT
MT
NV
uT
)

uT
NV
uT
)
uT
uT
)
uT
AZ
WY
AK
CO
uT
)

uT
)
uT
WY
CO
uT
)
uT
)
WY
AZ
)
uT
uT
)

)
NV

51.1

6.1
12.4
23.5
35.1
36.2
40.1
46.4
47.5

4.4
18.5
36.4
50.1
50.5

71
25.4
48.3
53.5

3.5

9.3
33.4
36.5
38.4
42.3
45.5
39.3
51.2
54.5

8.3
37.2
37.3
47.3
49.5
54.2
41.5
55.5
23.3
52.1
50.3
10.4
28.1

2.2
18.4
53.2
50.2
10.3

2.3

6.4
48.5
45.4
48.2
52.3
10.1

91 03241
13 15665
84 01977
91 00981
93 00390
85 02154
88 00286
02 15018
07 68469
08 13326
02 10643
80 01771
17 06502
97 01228
09 22962
31 02304
93 05894
14 10642
1211214
08 16926
08 15157
06 10060
13 156392
11 11540
05 10326
12 10494
04 12040
08 15406
52 05723
03 13582
79 11433
1316198
03 12639
12 10492
08 13126
88 02933
52 02920
12 10906
06 19847
1311515
08 13458
14 17389
91 04112
52 05000
07 66150
88 00285
13 16823
10 14340
52 00924
06 14906
78 12319
13 15669
13 15798

269

Name

HARRIS RICHARD B
JOHNSON DAVID T
WEHKING LEONARD E
LONG KEVIN
HOOVER SCOTT F
SPRAGUE JACK M
SCHATZ KENNETH A
GRILZ RANDY R
WELLS LEXXIE J
BELL RUEH
DANIELS DEWEY R
SMITH LAWRENCE S
BEHRING DELBERT
KUENZLER SUSAN A
NICHOLSON MARK E
DIERUF IVAN

ROSS WESTON T
MILLER BOB

HONE JARIN

HURD DALE
STANLEY NIKI
ROBERTS RUSSELL
BARNES NICHOLE
AVERETT MEGAN
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
PARKE BRAD C
DAVIS MAC

NIELSEN SHANE R
ROBBINS HAL W
SKOGEN ROXY L
CORDES GREG J
PALAGI LOUIS J
HENRIE SCOTT A
PARKE TRAVIS B
BARRUS PHILLIP W
BISHOP KENNETH L
HOLMAN RALPH B
HARWELL DON
QUITBERG DEON
PALAGI JULIE ANN
STUBBS COREY L
JONES NIKOLAS K
KAUFMAN ROGER W
OSTLER GENE C
MUSSELMAN MICHELLE A
SCHATZ SHERRY A
HANSEN JOEL C
LAYTON VIC
BAXTER LEONARD
AVERETT SHEREE M
CONNERLEY KATHLEEN
HARWELL JERRI A
BRINKERHOFF STACEY

SRV

VT
SBV
SBV
SBV
SRV

VT
SBV

LDI
SBV

SRV
SRV
LDl

SBV

VT
SJ
SBV
LDI

LDI
JR
LDII
SBV

JR
SRV
LDI

SBV
SBV
JR
JR
VT
vT
VT
LDl
LDl

JR
SBV
VT
LDI
LDII
SBV
VT
VT
LDI
LDII
LDI
LDI

6/28/2014 7:03:28 PM

AAA

AA

186

186

186

186

186

185
184

184
184

183
183

182

181

180

179

177

187
186

186

186
185
185
185

185

183

183

182

182

181

180

175

175
173
172

184

183

181
181

181

181

175

169

Page
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Trophy Report 10- USTA SINGLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
CA
NV

44.2
55.2
11.4

5.1

13 10572
88 02934
08 13746
14 16442

269

Name

KINDER AUSTIN C
GOODRICH RALPH O
LEE LINDA

MURRAY GEORGE E

SJ
SRV
LDII
SRV

6/28/2014 7:03:28 PM

AAA

AA

149

132
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Trophy Report 11- USTA DOUBLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
uT
)
AZ
SD
)
uT
NM
uT
AB
CO
uT
)
uT
)
)
AB
CO
NV

CO
uT
)
uT

NM

CO

WY

NM
uT
uT
NV
uT

CO
)
uT
)
AZ
)
)

NM

CO

CO

CO

CO
NV
NV
uT

CO
SD
uT
MT
AB

16.5
22.4
22.5
25.2
29.4
29.5
15.1
23.1
26.4
38.2
43.1
46.3
16.1
19.3
20.5
27.5
28.4
28.5
29.1
35.5
411
17.5
19.2
19.4
23.4
26.2
271
29.2
30.1
31.4
34.5
35.1
37.2
40.4

6.3
16.2
16.3
17.4
20.3
21.4
26.1
34.4
45.2
13.3
17.2
18.1
24.2
25.1
27.4
31.3
41.4
43.3
43.5

97 01472
52 06412
27 08169
10 10696
93 01944
8503923
99 00598
96 03692
03 15770
13 14449
81 05082
92 00717
96 02208
99 01884
52 06253
96 01850
1316112
90 04740
09 14618
82 06559
08 13126
84 01565
02 10619
07 64328
04 14994
99 00855
82 03038
05 15412
84 01899
03 11673
1312116
93 00390
11 14052
09 16661
91 04394
96 04179
04 15200
04 07002
99 03571
97 00770
85 02501
17 06502
06 13651
09 13435
99 04025
08 16059
52 01450
94 01811
01 13721
90 03795
10 11713
86 06240
87 02949

232

Name

MARTIN W D
SUDBURY SR JOE
GREEN ROBERT P
OAKS SHARRED T
BIANCO VINCE L
REED TIM M
SUDBURY QUINT
ANDERSON JAYME B
DALTON COLE
BARNES JAYSON W
SCHWANDT HAROLD
TREAT DANIEL R
MARTIN BILL
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
SPENCER BRAD
LESHKO MIKE P
NIELSON BRIAN C
THOMSON JAMES D
STAFFORD L RAY
LEMMONS JAMES C
BARRUS PHILLIP W
SIMMS PHIL D
SORENSEN CHAD F
SORENSEN CLINT
ROBERTS LYNN A
DALTON BRITT
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
GRADY MIKE E
AVERETT P BRAD
HANCOCK RYAN S
HOOVER SCOTT F
SINGLETON KAMI
WELLINGTON BRAD
OAKEY TRAVIS
MARTIN LORI L
ALLRED WAYNE
ROBB TIM

MAJERS GENE
OTTESEN STEVE M
DALTON CORY
BEHRING DELBERT
BEAMAN JANESSA J
SAYLES WILLIAM
SIMMS NATE J
MARTIN LYNN E
CHRISTENSEN RON
HART CRAIG J
NEWELL DAVID T
ATKINS DAVID A
STITT ROGER M
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
HILL GARRY D

SBV
SBV

SJ
SBV

JRG

SBV

VT

SBV
SBV

SBV
VT
VT
JR

SBV

SRV
JR

SBV
SJ

LDI
SBV
SBV
SRV

SRV
LDI
SBV

LDII
SBV

SRV

SBV

6/29/2014 12:35:36 PM

AAA

AA

99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98

97

97

97

97
97

97

96
96

96
96
96
96

96

95

95
95
95
95
95

95

94
94

94

98

97

97

97

96

96

96
96

95

94

94
94

98

96

94
94

94

96

95

94

Page

1

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

(@)

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA



Trophy Report 11- USTA DOUBLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

NV
WY
uT
)
uT
WY
)
uT
)
MT
)
)
uT

NM
)
)

)
AZ
Wi
MT
MT
CO
WY
MT
MT
AZ
)
CO
uT
NM
uT
)
WY
uT
)
uT
AB
AB
uT
)
uT
CO
CO
uT
NV
AZ
uT
)
WY
)
AZ

44.3
45.5

4.3

6.5
15.4
15.5
18.2
19.5
20.4
21.1
22.1
25.3
27.3
29.3
30.3
30.4
32.3
33.1
39.1
39.5
44.5
45.1
45.3
46.4

1.3

3.1

3.2

6.1
1.1
12.3
15.2
18.3
24.4
24.5
25.5
33.5
35.3
40.3
43.2
43.4
48.3
48.4

2.3

3.3

8.3
11.2
14.5
17.3
19.1
20.2
22.2
28.3
32.4

05 13938
07 66058
55 06230
97 00314
52 03372
05 15413
89 02148
97 04203
52 05700
80 01722
55 12307
06 13405
01 15296
87 01483
87 03736
89 00187
02 14710
16 11082
04 12040
89 05417
57 25742
07 66949
09 24656
92 01572
84 03422
10 13379
92 06214
1012717
83 03206
97 01686
08 15156
84 06059
84 01984
31 03650
07 65525
88 06608
52 03460
13 14450
88 04097
79 03401
13 16389
13 15305
04 15847
09 06975
91 02622
52 06070
90 07517
07 52730
09 21156
52 06912
1115798
83 00790
87 01288

232

Name

MARTIN EVAN H
SKOGEN DENTON J
SNOW STEVE

WARD KEITH
JOHNSON STEVE P
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
WALL DARRELL J
AIELLO TRAVIS B
ROACH JOE

FISHER DALE

PATTEN JAMES W
OAKS TROY

GIBSON LINDA A
HOLLIFIELD JOE
CLEMENT JEFF
BAUER MARK G
JOHNSON ROSS D
STOREY WALTER E
DAVIS MAC

TREANOR DANNY P
PAULIN DWIGHT A
HALDORSON KEIVER K
HALDORSON WYATT T
THRELKELD MIKE D
GOOD PAUL W

KENT J D

CAMUS WILLIAM P
SCHANAMAN JOSHUA
LLOYD JEFFERY D
FINOCHIO DAN N
WRIGHT PAM

ALBY JULIAN B
WEHKING ED

ISOM WYNN R
FRERICKS CHAD M
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M
JOLLEY JEFF
DOOLAN TIM

KUHN TREVOR A
MCCONNELL RONALD J
HILTON MIKE J
CORRY DON R
STITTTYLER J

JAMES CHARLES L
BURGESS ROY
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
ABTAHI JALAL
STRUNK TOM H
MCKINNON SCOTT
VOSNOS JOHN G
MUSSELMAN HALEY
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
KALAL RANDY R

JRG
JR

SBV

SBV

SRV

vT

LDII

SBV
VT
JRG
JR

SBV

VT
JR
SBV
VT
LDII
VT
SBV
VT

VT
VT
SBV

VT
SBV

JRG
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV

SBV
SJ
SRV
VT

6/29/2014 12:35:36 PM

AAA

AA

93

93
93

93
93
93
93
93

92
92

92

92

92

91

94

94

93

93

93

93
93
93

93

93

92
92

92

92

92

91
91

91

91

93

93
93
93

93

92

92
92

92

92
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91
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91
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91
91
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Trophy Report 11- USTA DOUBLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
uT
)

CO
)
AZ
AZ
uT
)
MT
WY
)
MT
)

AK
CO
NV
uT
)
uT
)
uT
CO
)
uT
NM
AZ
NV
)
uT
)
)
NV
)
WA
NV
)
uT
)
uT
NM
)
uT
CO
uT
uT
)
uT
)
uT

32.5
35.4
37.1
40.2
45.4
46.1
13.5
171
21.2
26.3
28.1
32.2
34.3
37.3
37.4
38.3
38.5
42.4
42.5
44.4
46.2
47.3

7.5

9.4
121
13.2
22.3
23.2
26.5
32.1
36.3
38.1

7.2

8.2

9.1

9.2

9.5
12.4
14.4
16.4
18.4
23.5
24.3
30.2
39.2
40.1
42.2

5.2

71

7.4

8.5
14.2
21.5

06 10516
06 14908
12 14387
10 13516
02 15018
81 02894
92 04099
04 07564
17 39165
86 04524
08 13458
3101760
58 07643
03 14019
04 01960
06 19511
84 01977
79 11433
97 01228
93 05894
52 06100
92 03308
05 13588
11 10524
03 16440
54 01825
03 11773
98 02152
89 05280
90 05229
1113314
13 13839
04 14991
87 05064
87 07187
12 15392
11 14050
87 05248
95 01151
96 04180
91 04112
91 00981
88 01709
08 11640
07 66402
10 12254
89 02847
08 14196
09 22962
11 12934
14 14649
1311823
52 00702

232

Name

SYME SCOTT E
NIELSEN BYRON
KELLEY GAUGE K
GOOCH BRIAN B
GRILZ RANDY R
PETROUSKE DAVID L
TURNER STEPHEN C
SHARP JAMES R
MCCLURE DEAN
ALLRED BRUCE G
STUBBS COREY L
CLAWSON JR EUGENE H
TREMBATH WALLY E
FULLWOOD LARRY
BULLEY GARY
MCGOWAN MICHAEL P
WEHKING LEONARD E
CORDES GREG J
KUENZLER SUSAN A
ROSS WESTON T
SIMS LAWRENCE HILL
BARLOW R BRENT
PALMER ALLEN L
TARBET SHANE LEE
WELLS CLAY Q
SEIDEL KENNETH A
UNGERMAN GORDON J
HARTLEY BRIAN

ALBY MARY R

LANE RICHARD R
THRAN RICHARD W
RANDALL HUNTER C
LOVE RANDY E
THOMSON RANDALL L
PETKO THOMAS J
ONESIAN DAVIS
TARBET WHITTNY J
KOHN TERESA L
DELFANTE ANTHONY P
MARTIN LEE ANN
KAUFMAN ROGER W
LONG KEVIN
SOUTHERLIN CAROLYN R
GRADY KIM C

MYERS COLTEN C
SLOAN JUSTIN D
STARR KATHLEEN M
ROCK COLTER
NICHOLSON MARK E
NORAGON MICHAEL D
BRERETON JIM E
JONES CRAIG
BACHMAN BRUCE

SRV
JR

SBV

SRV

VT
SRV
SRV

SRV
SBV
SBV
SRV

SBV

LDl

SRV

SRV

SRV

LDI
SRV
VT
JR

VT
SBV
JR
JR
LDII
SRV
LDII
SBV
SBV
LDII
LDI
JR

LDl
JR

SRV

SBV
SBV

6/29/2014 12:35:36 PM
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90

90
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88
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91
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Trophy Report 11- USTA DOUBLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

25.4
28.2
31.1
33.3
36.4
471

5.1

9.3
12.5
13.1
15.3
21.3
39.3
441

4.1

4.4

6.2
18.5
30.5
31.2
31.5
41.3

4.2
11.5
10.4
11.4
12.2
141
39.4
44.2

1.5

3.4

5.4
20.1
34.1
421
47.4

1.4
13.4
33.2

1.2

3.5

7.3
14.3
33.4
35.2
36.2

6.4
10.3
23.3
42.3
47.5
241

31 02304
11 14292
08 14892
94 03207
06 10060
07 60658
96 05254
03 13363
87 05069
88 01524
10 04589
09 22306
08 12160
1212417
08 11063
11 12892
1211214
02 10643
11 15710
85 08450
09 16415
07 64372
93 02961
80 05785
12 16357
86 06524
03 16130
1115738
03 12639
13 10572
08 17301
07 04660
90 05754
52 01122
05 14204
08 15406
92 03395
82 05203
83 03073
08 14271
12 14967
13 16559
07 60659
09 03070
08 15157
58 06931
08 16926
10 14340
1311515
52 02920
11 11540
88 02933
NW 00002

232

Name

DIERUF IVAN
KINDER CHRIS E
STOA BRIAN

KALAL SUSAN
ROBERTS RUSSELL
CLAY LEE A
CLAYSON EDWARD R
CURRY HAROLD C
LOBO KENNETH R
CLARK WILLIAM C
MILLER GEORGE G
CLAWSON BRADY L
STEWART STEVEN O
STODART IAN
STEELE SCOTTM
YORKEY JOHN
HONE JARIN
DANIELS DEWEY R
WILSON GENE E
WALKER MARILYN B
WALKER RONALD W
ABO SCOTTB
CLOWARD BRENT B
VAN CLEAVE DEON R
WEBER MR JODI M
HAZARD GARY S
MILLER MIKE L
HAMMER ART
HENRIE SCOTT A
KINDER AUSTIN C
MCFADDEN JAMES
ALLINSON CHET
ADAMSON DAVID M
BROWN GLEN E
DEZELL BILL
NIELSEN SHANE R
SCOTT JOHN D
FISCHER DAVID R
MOUSLEY BARRY K
STANLEY JUSTIN S
KENT TONYA L
DUSTIN SCOTT
LOVE JACKIE

DELAGERHEIM BRUCE A

STANLEY NIKI
SHEPARDSON D DEAN
HURD DALE

LAYTON VIC

PALAGI JULIE ANN
HOLMAN RALPH B
AVERETT MEGAN
BISHOP KENNETH L
BERRY BRANDON C

SBV

LDl

SRV
VT
SRV
SRV
SJ
SRV
JR

SJ

LDII
SRV

SRV
SRV
SBV
SRV

VT

SBV
SJ
SRV
VT

vT
SRV
JR
SRV

SBV

LDI

LDI
SBV
LDI
SBV
SBV
VT
LDII
VT
JR
VT

6/29/2014 12:35:36 PM

AAA

AA

86

87
87

86

86

85

85

78

86
86

86

86

85
85

85
85

84

83

82

82

82

82

81

81
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80

80

78
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87
87
87
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83
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79
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Trophy Report 11- USTA DOUBLES CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
uT
)
uT
NV
OR
uT
)
uT
)
NV
uT
)
NV
)
)
uT
NM
uT

4.5
34.2
46.5

8.4

2.5
11.3
40.5
41.5
10.5
37.5

2.4
10.1
38.4

8.1
10.2

5.3

2.2
47.2
27.2
41.2

13 15665
06 14906
1112935
52 02092
13 16823
13 15799
11 15155
91 03241
52 04772
05 10326
88 03007
13 15798
13 156392
52 04770
14 16442
52 02154
14 17389
88 02934
54 02334
14 18600

232

Name

JOHNSON DAVID T
AVERETT SHEREE M
DURBIN KYLE J

DUKE JIM

HANSEN JOEL C
BRINKERHOFF LEE
GOOCH WILLIAM C
HARRIS RICHARD B
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
PALMER BRENT L
BRINKERHOFF STACEY
BARNES NICHOLE
NICHOLES STEVEN E
MURRAY GEORGE E
ELLIOTT KENNETH L
JONES NIKOLAS K
GOODRICH RALPH O
WILLIS ROY O
NESTEGARD GEOFFREY M

VT
LDI
SJ
SRV
SBV
SBV

SRV
VT
LDII

LDI
LDI
VT
SRV
SRV
JR
SRV

6/29/2014 12:35:36 PM

AAA

AA

76

76

75

74

73
72

65

55
54

74
74

70

Page
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72

59
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Trophy Report 12- USTA HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
AZ
CO
AZ
uT
)
SD

)
NM
NM
WA
CO
NV
uT
)
)
uT
WY

uT
CO
CO
CO
uT
uT
)
AB
WY
uT
uT
NV
uT
)
)
Wi
MT

)
)
uT
AZ
uT
)
CO
uT
)
AZ
MT
)
NM
)
uT

47.3

6.3
13.2
171
22.4
23.1
29.5
14.5
22.5
26.2
26.4
28.3
29.1

9.2
111
19.1
19.3
28.4
33.1
41.3
41.4
49.2

2.4
13.5
15.1
18.5
20.5
28.5
29.2
33.5
34.5
35.5
36.5
38.4
48.3
52.1

1.2

2.5

4.5

6.2

8.4
12.3
15.4
16.2
17.5
19.2
20.4
21.2
21.3
24.4
26.1
37.1
39.1

13 14450
1012717
54 01825
04 07564
52 06412
96 03692
8503923
08 14892
27 08169
99 00855
03 15770
87 05045
09 14618
12 156392
83 03206
09 21156
99 01884
1316112
07 64732
07 64372
10 11713
89 02847
92 01572
09 13435
99 00598
02 10643
52 06253
90 04740
05 15412
08 15156
1312116
82 06559
89 00187
1212417
91 04394
57 25742
12 14967
16 11082
04 15847
08 14196
52 02092
89 05417
52 03372
96 04179
84 01565
02 10619
52 05700
17 39165
09 22306
84 01984
85 02501
12 14387
83 00790

255

Name

DOOLAN TIM
SCHANAMAN JOSHUA
SEIDEL KENNETH A
SHARP JAMES R
SUDBURY SR JOE
ANDERSON JAYME B
REED TIM M

STOA BRIAN

GREEN ROBERT P
DALTON BRITT
DALTON COLE
KOHN DAREL L
STAFFORD L RAY
ONESIAN DAVIS
LLOYD JEFFERY D
MCKINNON SCOTT
SUMMERS JEREMIE C
NIELSON BRIAN C
MOSER DAVID W
ABO SCOTT B

STITT ROGER M
STARR KATHLEEN M
THRELKELD MIKE D
SAYLES WILLIAM
SUDBURY QUINT
DANIELS DEWEY R
SPENCER BRAD
THOMSON JAMES D
MUSSELMAN HARDY P
WRIGHT PAM
HANCOCK RYAN S
LEMMONS JAMES C
BAUER MARK G
STODART IAN
OAKEY TRAVIS
PAULIN DWIGHT A
KENT TONYA L
STOREY WALTER E
STITT TYLER J
ROCK COLTER
DUKE JIM

TREANOR DANNY P
JOHNSON STEVE P
MARTIN LORI L
SIMMS PHIL D
SORENSEN CHAD F
ROACH JOE
MCCLURE DEAN
CLAWSON BRADY L
WEHKING ED
DALTON CORY
KELLEY GAUGE K
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K

From
To

SBV
JR
SRV
VT
SBV

SBV

JRG
VT
VT
JR

SBV

SBV
LDl

SBV

SBV
SBV

JR
LDII

vT

JR

VT
LDI

JRG

JR
SRV
SBV

LDI
SBV

SRV
SRV

SJ
SBV

JR
SRV

6/29/2014 5:50:42 PM

25.
27.

99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97

97
97

96
96
96

96
96
96

96

96
96

95
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95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

98

97
97

97

97

96

96
96

96

95
95
95

Page
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©
(5]

©
(&)

1

22.5
21.5
27
27
27
27
27
23.5
27
27
27
27
27
24.5
23
27
27
26
22
27
27
24.5
27
27
27
24
27
27
27
23.5
23.5
27
24.5
21
27
27
19
27
23
23
24.5
25.5
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
19.5
21



Trophy Report 12- USTA HANDICAP CHAMP 6/29/2014 5:50:42 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 255

From . . 25. 22. 18.

Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5
UT 451 1316389 HILTON MIKE J SBV | | | | | | 95 | 20
CO 46.2 0613651 BEAMAN JANESSA J LDl | | | | 95 | | | 27
UT 51.3 5206100 SIMS LAWRENCE HILL SRV | | | | | 95 | | 225
CO 2.3 9200717 TREAT DANIELR | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 41 0811063 STEELE SCOTTM | | | | | 94 | | 245
UT 54 0214710 JOHNSON ROSS D | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 7.2 0414991 LOVE RANDY E | | | | | 94 | | 22
UT 91 8707187 PETKO THOMAS J SBV | | | | | 94 | | 23
UT 134 8303073 MOUSLEY BARRY K SBV | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 16.1 9602208 MARTIN BILL VT | | | | 94 | | | 27
CO 17.2 9904025 SIMMS NATE J | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 232 9802152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 245 3103650 ISOMWYNNR VT | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 252 1010696 OAKS SHARRED T SJ | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 26.3 8604524 ALLRED BRUCE G SRV | | | | 94 | | | 255
NM 265 8905280 ALBY MARY R LDI | | | | 94 | | | 27
AZ 29.4 9301944 BIANCO VINCE L SBV | | | | 94 | | | 27
SD 31.1 9003795 ATKINS DAVID A | | | | 94 | | | 255
UT 323 5205960 SELLERS RONALD L SRV | | | | | 94 | | 245
UT 381 1313839 RANDALL HUNTERC JR | | | | | 94 | 21
UT 39.2 1314449 BARNES JAYSON W | | | | | 94 | | 225
CO 404 0916661 WELLINGTON BRAD | | | | 94 | | | 26
AB 431 8105082 SCHWANDT HAROLD SBV | | | | 94 | | | 27
AB 434 7903401 MCCONNELL RONALD J VT | | | | 94 | | | 27
UT 443 1315392 BARNES NICHOLE LDl | | | | | | 94 | 18
UT 452 1112935 DURBIN KYLE J sJ | | | | | | 94 | 19
MT 461 0766949 HALDORSON KEIVER K JRG | | | | 94 | | | 27
MT 46.3 0924656 HALDORSON WYATT T JR | | | 94 | | | 265
UT 472 1013516 GOOCH BRIAN B | | | | | 94 | | 235

U 491 NW 00002 BERRY BRANDON C | | | | | 94 | | 23
MT 3.1 1013379 KENTJD | | | | 93 | | | 27
MT 3.2 9206214 CAMUS WILLIAM P VT | | | | 93 | | | 27
MT 34 0704660 ALLINSON CHET VT | | | | 93 | | | 27
uT 5.2 9103251 JOHNSON ANDY P | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 65 1112892 YORKEY JOHN | | | | | 93 | | 225
UT 7.1 0922962 NICHOLSON MARK E | | | | | 93 | | 22
UT 81 5204770 NICHOLES STEVENE VT | | | | | 93 | | 23
UT 115 1414649 BRERETONJIME | | | | | | 93 | 215
UT 152 5506230 SNOW STEVE | | [ | 93 | | [ 27
UT 163 0415200 ALLRED WAYNE SBV | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 165 9701472 MARTINW D | | | | 93 | | | 27
AZ 173 0752730 STRUNKTOMH SRV | | | | 93 | | | 27
AZ 17.4 0407002 ROBBTIM SBV | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 233 5202920 HOLMAN RALPH B vT | | | | 93 | | | 26
WY 255 0765525 FRERICKS CHADM | | | | 93 | | | 27
CO 271 8203038 HAYCOCK CLIFFE SRV | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 275 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P SBV | | | | 93 | | | 27
AZ 324 8701288 KALAL RANDY R VT | | | | 93 | | | 25
AZ 33.3 9403207 KALAL SUSAN LDIl | | | | | 93 | | 225
CO 344 1706502 BEHRING DELBERT SRV | | | | | 93 | | 23
NV 36.3 1113314 THRAN RICHARD W VT | | | | | 93 | | 24
NV 364 8001771 SMITH LAWRENCE S SRV | | | | | 93 | | 23
UT 412 0316440 WELLS CLAY Q | | | | 93 | | | 255



Trophy Report 12- USTA HANDICAP CHAMP 6/29/2014 5:50:42 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 255

From . . 25. 22. 18.
Squad Name To . . 27. 24.5 21.5
UT 415 0314019 FULLWOOD LARRY SBV | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 423 1111540 AVERETT MEGAN JR | | | | | | 93 | 20
IA 464 0215018 GRILZ RANDY R SBV | | | | 93 | | | 25
WY 4655 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J JR | | | 93 | | | 27
AK 47.4 7911433 CORDES GREG J | | | | | 93 | | 23
NM 485 7800465 CAMP RICHARD | | | | 93 | | | 25
UT 50.1 0412040 DAVIS MAC | | | | 93 | | | 27
NV 50.3 0513938 MARTIN EVANH JRG | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 504 0766402 MYERS COLTENC JR | [ | 93 | | [ 26
UT 51.2 0763419 JAMES BRIAN K JRG | | | | | 93 | | 23
CO 3.3 0906975 JAMES CHARLES L SRV | | | | 92 | | | 265
UT 5.3 8806608 SOUTHERLIN DAVID M vT | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 7.3 0760659 LOVE JACKIE LDl | | | | | | 92 | 21
UT 10.3 1211214 HONE JARIN sJ | | | | | | 92 | 19.5
NV 105 1216357 WEBER MR JODIM SBV | | | | | | 92 | 195
UT 16.4 9604180 MARTIN LEE ANN LDl | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 20.3 9903571 MAJERS GENE SRV | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 223 0311773 UNGERMAN GORDON J | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 234 0414994 ROBERTSLYNN A | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 235 9100981 LONG KEVIN SBV | | | | 92 | | | 25
NV 242 5201450 CHRISTENSEN RON SBV | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 281 0813458 STUBBS COREY L | | | | 92 | | | 265
NM 30.1 8401899 GRADY MIKE E | | | | 92 | | | 27
NM 30.3 8703736 CLEMENT JEFF | | | | 92 | | | 27
NV 361 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G | | | | 92 | | | 26
UT 39.3 1110524 TARBET SHANE LEE | | | | | 92 | | 23
ID 411 0813126 BARRUS PHILLIP W JR | | | 92 | | | 27
CO 424 1214155 JOHNSON HUNTER JR | | | | | 92 | 215
ID 505 8401977 WEHKING LEONARD E SBV | | | | 92 | | | 25.5
MT 545 0401960 BULLEY GARY SRV | | | | | 92 | | 23
UT 1.3 9800201 WELLSALICEF LDIl | | | | | | 91 | 195
UT 15 0768469 WELLS LEXXIE J LDl | | | | | | 91 | 18
CO 44 9701686 FINOCHIO DAN N VT | | | | | 91 | | 245
UT 75 0513588 PALMERALLENL SRV | | | | | 91 | | 22
UT 143 0311673 AVERETT P BRAD | | | | | 91 | | 245
UT 155 0814271 STANLEY JUSTINS | | | |91 | | | 25
UT 195 9704203 AIELLO TRAVISB | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 222 9101531 NOLAND WELDON G SRV | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 243 5203780 KUHN FREDJR SRV | | | |91 | | | 255
UT 27.3 0115296 GIBSON LINDA A LDIl | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 282 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E | | | |91 | | | 27
WA 30.2 8705248 KOHN TERESA L LDIl | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 322 0619511 MCGOWAN MICHAEL P | | | |91 | | | 265
AZ 352 0210133 PALESE GARY SRV | | | |91 | | | 27
UT 422 9204099 TURNER STEPHENC SRV | | | | | | 91 | 215
WY 482 1115798 MUSSELMAN HALEY sJ | | | |91 | | | 27
WY 484 0515413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | |91 | | | 25
UT 51.4 0815406 NIELSEN SHANE R JR | | | | 91 | | 23
NV 11 5806931 SHEPARDSON D DEAN SBV | | | | | | 90 | 20
UT 55 9005754 ADAMSON DAVID M | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 85 8705064 THOMSON RANDALL L VT | | | | | 90 | | 245
NV 124 9007517 ABTAHIJALAL SRV | | | | 90 | | | 25
CO 133 9102622 BURGESS ROY SRV | | | | 90 | | | 26



Trophy Report 12- USTA HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

)
)
MT
)
uT
AZ
)
uT

OR
)
)
uT
)

CO

NM
)

NM
NV
uT
uT
NV
uT
)

uT
)

NV
uT
uT

CO
)
)
MT
AB
uT
)
)
uT
)
GA
)
)
uT
CO
CO
WY
)
uT
AZ
CO

14.2
19.4
21.1
241
25.1
32.1
34.2
42.1
42.5
47.5

3.5

4.3

5.1

9.4
13.1
18.3
20.2
30.5
35.1
35.3
35.4
50.2
54.3

7.4

9.3

9.5
10.2
12.2
18.1
18.4
22.1
29.3
31.5
32.5
34.3
43.3
43.5
44.4
45.3
49.4
54.1
121
14.4
18.2
20.1
21.4
27.4
31.2
37.2
39.4
39.5
40.1
45.4

1311823
07 64328
80 01722
97 00314
94 01811
90 05229
11 14052
08 17301
08 16926
11 15155
52 04772
82 05203
96 05254
80 05785
88 01524
84 06059
52 06912
08 11640
93 00390
52 03460
06 14908
93 05894
92 03308
11 12934
13 15621
03 13363
08 14274
03 16130
08 16059
91 04112
55 12307
87 01483
09 16415
06 10516
05 14204
86 06240
87 02949
13 16823
13 15305
08 12160
07 60658
91 00532
13 16559
89 02148
52 01122
97 00770
01 13721
85 08450
03 13582
11 14050
05 10326
88 00286
97 01228

255

Name

JONES CRAIG
SORENSEN CLINT
FISHER DALE

WARD KEITH

HART CRAIG J

LANE RICHARD R
SINGLETON KAMI
MCFADDEN JAMES
HURD DALE

GOOCH WILLIAM C
NICHOLL STEPHEN L
FISCHER DAVID R
CLAYSON EDWARD R
VAN CLEAVE DEON R
CLARK WILLIAM C
ALBY JULIAN B
VOSNOS JOHN G
GRADY KIM C
HOOVER SCOTT F
JOLLEY JEFF
NIELSEN BYRON
ROSS WESTON T
BARLOW R BRENT
NORAGON MICHAEL D
BIRCH ROBERT W
CURRY HAROLD C
AIELLO FRANK P
MILLER MIKE L
MARTIN LYNN E
KAUFMAN ROGER W
PATTEN JAMES W
HOLLIFIELD JOE
WALKER RONALD W
SYME SCOTT E
DEZELL BILL
VERPLOEGEN JEFFREY A
HILL GARRY D
HANSEN JOEL C
CORRY DON R
STEWART STEVEN O
CLAY LEEA
SINNOTT BILL C
DUSTIN SCOTT
WALL DARRELL J
BROWN GLEN E
OTTESEN STEVEM
NEWELL DAVID T
WALKER MARILYN B
SKOGEN ROXY L
TARBET WHITTNY J
FULLWOOD ROBIN L
SCHATZ KENNETH A
KUENZLER SUSAN A

From
To
SBV

SBV

SRV

SJ
SRV
SBV

VT

SRV
SRV
VT
SBV
LDI
SBV
VT
SRV

SRV
VT
SRV
SBV
VT
LDII
SBV
VT

SRV

SRV

SBV
SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV
vT

SRV
LDII
LDI
JR
LDII
VT
LDII
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25.

90
90
90
90
90

89
89
89

89

89
89
89
89
89
89

88

88
88
88
88

88
88

87

87
87
87
87

87

90
90
90

89

89

89
88
88

88
88

88

88
88

87
87

87

Page

4

24.5
26
27
27
27
27
24

225
23
21
26
25
27
22
26

235
27

26.5
27
27
27
27
23
23

225

21.5

195
27
22
23
27
27
25
27
24
27
27
19
20
24

24.5
26
23

225
27
27
27

25.5
18

235
21
25

20.5
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Total Shooters

Squad

uT
CA
NV
uT
uT
CO

uT
MT
AZ
)
)
NV
CO
AZ
)
NV
uT
)
uT
uT
)
CO
)
uT
WY
AZ
CO
)

uT
)
NV
AB
)
NV
NV
uT
CA
)
uT
NM
uT

471
11.2
30.4
37.4
49.5

2.1
12.5
25.3
25.4
33.2
38.2
49.3
10.1
10.4
15.3
21.5
40.3
44.2
51.5
52.5

6.1

8.2
31.4
33.4
37.5
38.5

8.3
37.3

4.2
141
36.2
54.4
11.3
43.2
52.2

1.4

6.4
31.3
11.4

2.2
54.2
27.2
34.1

10 12254
86 06524
52 04261
11 15710
03 12639
81 02894
87 05069
06 13405
31 02304
80 04787
13 15665
88 03007
13 15798
1311515
10 04589
52 00702
06 10060
13 10572
91 03241
88 02933
52 06070
08 17101
09 03070
08 15157
06 14906
07 66150
52 05723
1316198
93 02961
1115738
52 02154
92 03395
13 15799
88 04097
88 02934
12 10084
14 16442
52 00924
08 13746
14 17389
14 15373
54 02334
14 18600

255

Name

SLOAN JUSTIN D
HAZARD GARY S
MARCHESI GEORGE M
WILSON GENE E
HENRIE SCOTT A
PETROUSKE DAVID L
LOBO KENNETH R
OAKS TROY

DIERUF IVAN

COYLE DICK JR
JOHNSON DAVID T
PALMER BRENT L
BRINKERHOFF STACEY
PALAGI JULIE ANN
MILLER GEORGE G
BACHMAN BRUCE
ROBERTS RUSSELL
KINDER AUSTIN C
HARRIS RICHARD B
BISHOP KENNETH L
SHEPHERD EARNEST A
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
DELAGERHEIM BRUCE A
STANLEY NIKI
AVERETT SHEREE M
MUSSELMAN MICHELLE A
ROBBINS HAL W
PALAGI LOUIS J
CLOWARD BRENT B
HAMMER ART

ELLIOTT KENNETH L
SCOTT JOHN D
BRINKERHOFF LEE
KUHN TREVOR A
GOODRICH RALPH O
SHEPARDSON LINDA J
MURRAY GEORGE E
BAXTER LEONARD

LEE LINDA

JONES NIKOLAS K
BARLOW KENT

WILLIS ROY O
NESTEGARD GEOFFREY M

From

To

SRV
VT

SBV

vT

SBV

vT

LDI
LDII
SRV
SBV

SJ
SRV
VT
SRV
SRV
SBV
LDI
LDI
LDI
SRV
SBV
SRV

SRV
SRV
SBV

SRV
LDII
SRV
VT
LDII
JR
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25.
27.

86

85
85
85
85

84
84
84

84

83

81

75
75

74

67

86

85

85

84

83
83

83

82

81

79

79
76

70

49

Page

86

85

84
84

84

83
83

82

74
74

5

22.5
22
26
20

23.5
27
27
27
27
22
20
23
19
18
27
27

26.5
18
24
27
22
24
26

22.5

19.5
19

23.5
19
24
25
24
24
23
26

26.5
19
20
27
22
26
23
27
23



